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Discount Catalog for Lantronix Products  
Note that Lantronix acquired Transition Networks in 2021 

 
15% Discount off MSRP for Main Line Items 
 
15% Discount off MSRP for Options/Accessories 
 

 
Key Notes: 
 

 The NCSA fee of 0.0075 (3/4%) will be added to the Sales Price (Discount 
from MSRP) 

 Freight & Sales Tax are not included in pricing 
 Services are available – please contact Chris Hunter for info 

 With current Supply Chain issues, MSRP prices are subject to change 
 
 
 



Transition Networks Price List
PART NO PART DESCRIPTION  MSRP COUNTRY OF
25025 POWER SUPPLY- PS,12VDC@1.25A, 100-240VAC (~1.0A),  $               30.00 CN
25025/3344 POWER SUPPLY WITH -NA CORD  $               41.00 CN
25025-BR PS,12VDC@1.25A, 100-240VAC (~1.0A), 15W MAX PSE  $               32.00 CN
25025-EU PS,12VDC@1.25A, 100-240VAC (~1.0A), 15W MAX PSE  $               32.00 CN
25025-JP PS,12VDC@1.25A, 100-240VAC (~1.0A), 15W MAX PSE  $               32.00 CN
25025-NA PS,12VDC@1.25A, 100-240VAC (~1.0A), 15W MAX PSE  $               32.00 CN
25025-OZ PS,12VDC@1.25A, 100-240VAC (~1.0A), 15W MAX PSE  $               32.00 CN
25025-SA PS,12VDC@1.25A, 100-240VAC (~1.0A), 15W MAX PSE  $               32.00 CN
25025-UK PS,12VDC@1.25A, 100-240VAC (~1.0A), 15W MAX PSE  $               32.00 CN
25032 POWER SUPPLY- PS,12 VDC,0.800A,120VAC,60 HZ,2MM  $               30.00 CN
25060 POWER SUPPLY- PS,12V,.41A,UNI INPT,WLMNT,2MM BAR  $               30.00 CN
25072 POWER SUPPLY- PS,48VDC 0.67A,100-250VAC,AC input 2  $               40.00 CN
25104 MEANWELL SDR-240-48,PS, 48VDC@5A,UNIV.AC,Din.Rail  $            450.00 CN
25105 MEANWELL SDR-120-48, PS,  $            265.00 CN
25130 MEANWELL MDR-40-48,PS-  48VDC 40Watt DIN Rail  $               84.00 CN
25131 MEANWELL SDR-75-48,PS,48VDC 75Watt DIN Rail  $            136.00 CN
25135 MEANWELL, MDR-10-24,PS, 24VDC 10Watt DIN Rail  $               51.00 CN
25148-AR PS, 90W, 48V, LEVEL 6 ADAPTER, W/KYCON KPPX-4P  $               83.00 CN
25148-BR PS, 90W, 48V, LEVEL 6 ADAPTER, W/KYCON KPPX-4P  $               83.00 CN
25148-EU PS, 90W, 48V, LEVEL 6 ADAPTER, W/KYCON KPPX-4P  $               83.00 CN
25148-JP PS, 90W, 48V, LEVEL 6 ADAPTER, W/KYCON KPPX-4P  $               83.00 CN
25148-NA PS, 90W, 48V, LEVEL 6 ADAPTER, W/KYCON KPPX-4P  $               83.00 CN
25148-OZ PS, 90W, 48V, LEVEL 6 ADAPTER, W/KYCON KPPX-4P  $               83.00 CN
25148-SA PS, 90W, 48V, LEVEL 6 ADAPTER, W/KYCON KPPX-4P  $               83.00 CN
25148-UK PS, 90W, 48V, LEVEL 6 ADAPTER, W/KYCON KPPX-4P  $               83.00 CN
25153-NA Power Supply, +12VDC, IEC, -30C to 50C:18w, -30C to  $               30.00 US
25160 MEANWELL SDR-480-48,PS, 48VDC@10A, UNIV.AC, Din  $            470.00 TW
3518 POWER SUPPLY- PS, +12VDC, .41A, 100VAC-240VAC, REG,  $               18.00 CN
3525 POWER SUPPLY- PS,+9VDC,0.8A, UNIV IEC INPUT, IND 0C to  $               50.00 CN



530DCE-3 CABLE- 26M - RS530 DB25F, DCE, SERIAL, 3M  $            125.00 US
530DTE-3 CABLE- 26M - RS530 DB25M, DTE, SERIAL, 3M  $            125.00 US
A06-155G1-SU-NE OTDR SFP reflector. 1GbE. 40km. 1550nm. SU-UPC. Cisco  $            375.00 US
AF6-155G1-LU-NE OTDR SFP originator. 1GbE. 40km. 1550nm. LC-UPC. Cisco  $            510.00 US
AP-GET-SFP-01 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-X Mini SFP Media  $            159.00 TW
BRSM24-01 WALL MOUNT BRACKET KIT FOR SM24TAT4GPA AND  $               12.00 TW
BRSM8-01 WALL MOUNT BRACKET-WALL MOUNT BRACKETS FOR  $               12.00 TW
C2110-1011 MEDIA CONVERTER- 100BASE-TX TO 100BASE-FX, MM ST,  $            230.00 TW
C2110-1013 MEDIA CONVERTER- 100BASE-TX TO 100BASE-FX, MM SC,  $            230.00 TW
C2110-1014 MEDIA CONVERTER- 100BASE-TX TO 100BASE-FX, SM SC,  $            445.00 TW
C2110-1019 MEDIA CONVERTER- 100BASE-TX TO 100BASE-FX, SM LC,  $            480.00 TW
C2110-1039 MEDIA CONVERTER- 100BASE-TX TO 100BASE-FX, MM LC,  $            275.00 TW
C2110-1040 MEDIA CONVERTER- 100BASE-TX TO 100BASE-FX, SFP  $            195.00 TW
C2210-1011 MEDIA CONVERTER- 10/100BASE-TX TO 100BASE-FX, MM  $            255.00 TW
C2210-1013 MEDIA CONVERTER- 10/100BASE-TX TO 100BASE-FX, MM  $            255.00 TW
C2210-1014 MEDIA CONVERTER- 10/100BASE-TX TO 100BASE-FX, SM  $            470.00 TW
C2210-1019 MEDIA CONVERTER- 10/100BASE-TX TO 100BASE-FX, SM  $            505.00 TW
C2210-1039 MEDIA CONVERTER- 10/100BASE-TX TO 100BASE-FX, MM  $            300.00 TW
C2210-1040 MEDIA CONVERTER- 10/100BASE-TX TO 100BASE-FX, SFP  $            220.00 TW
C2220-1014 MEDIA CONVERTER- 10/100/1000BASET TO 100BASELX10,  $            925.00 TW
C2220-1040 MEDIA CONVERTER- 10/100/1000BASET TO 1xSFP  $            675.00 TW
C3100-4040 MEDIA CONVERTER- MULTI-RATE FIBER TO FIBER  $            475.00 TW
C3110-1013 MEDIA CONVERTER- 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-LX, MM SC,  $            435.00 TW
C3110-1014 MEDIA CONVERTER- 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-LX, SM SC,  $            630.00 US
C3110-1039 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX, ION Card, MM, LC, 2KM, via  $            485.00 US
C3110-1040 MEDIA CONVERTER- 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-LX, SFP  $            375.00 US
C3210-1013 MEDIA CONVERTER- 10/100/1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX,  $            480.00 TW
C3210-1014 MEDIA CONVERTER- 10/100/1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-LX,  $            675.00 TW
C3210-1029-A1 MEDIA CONVERTER- 10/100/1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX,  $         1,215.00 TW
C3210-1029-A2 MEDIA CONVERTER- 10/100/1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX,  $         1,770.00 TW
C3210-1039 10/100/1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX, ION Card, MM, LC,  $            550.00 TW
C3210-1040 MEDIA CONVERTER- 10/100/1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-X,  $            420.00 TW



C3220-1013 MEDIA CONVERTER- 10/100/1000BASET TO 1000BASESX,  $            850.00 TW
C3220-1014 MEDIA CONVERTER- 10/100/1000BASET TO 1000BASELX,  $         1,225.00 TW
C3220-1040 MEDIA CONVERTER- 10/100/1000BASET TO 1xSFP  $            975.00 TW
C3221-1040 MEDIA CONVERTER- 10/100/1000BASET TO 2xSFP  $         1,025.00 TW
C3230-1040 MEDIA CONVERTER- 10/100/1000BASET TO 1xSFP  $         1,219.00 TW
C3231-1040 MEDIA CONVERTER- 10/100/1000BASET TO 2xSFP  $         1,281.00 TW
C4110-4848 MEDIA CONVERTER Card, 10Gig Ethernet Fiber to Fiber  $         1,310.00 TW
C4120-1048 MEDIA CONVERTER- 10G BASE-T TO 10GE FIBER  $         1,825.00 TW
C4221-4848 MEDIA CONVERTER, 10 GB BaseT to 10 GB BaseX  $         2,475.00 TW
C6010-1013 MEDIA CONVERTER- T1/E1 TO FIBER, MM SC, 2KM  $            715.00 TW
C6010-1014 MEDIA CONVERTER- T1/E1 TO FIBER, SM SC, 20KM  $            825.00 US
C6010-1040 MEDIA CONVERTER- T1/E1 TO FIBER, 1xSFP  $            725.00 TW
C6010-3040 MEDIA CONVERTER- T1/E1 TO FIBER, 2xBNC-1xSFP  $            750.00 TW
C6110-1014 MEDIA CONVERTER- 4x T1/E1 ION WITHOUT ETHERNET,  $         1,195.00 TW
C6110-1040 MEDIA CONVERTER- 4x T1/E1 ION WITHOUT ETHERNET,  $            950.00 TW
C6120-1014 MEDIA CONVERTER- 4x T1/E1 ION WITH ETHERNET TO  $         1,295.00 TW
C6120-1040 MEDIA CONVERTER- 4x T1/E1 ION WITH ETHERNET TO  $         1,050.00 TW
C6210-3013 MEDIA CONVERTER- DS3-T3/ES COAX TO FIBER, MM SC,  $            715.00 TW
C6210-3014 MEDIA CONVERTER- DS3-T3/ES COAX TO FIBER, SM SC,  $            825.00 TW
C6210-3040 MEDIA CONVERTER- DS3-T3/E3 COAX TO FIBER, SFP  $            725.00 TW
CABLE-CCC-06 Blue Cisco Console Cable, DB9 to RJ-45, 6 foot  $               16.00 CN
CPSVT2614-100 MEDIA CONVERTER- SM SC,V.35 TO FIBER CHII-A  $         1,090.00 TW
CPSVT2629-100 MEDIA CONVERTER- SC SIMPLX,20KM,1310/1550 V.35  $         1,395.00 TW
CPSVT2629-101 MEDIA CONVERTER- SC SIMPLX 20KM 1550/1310 V.35  $         1,425.00 TW
CRS2F3111-100 MEDIA CONVERTER- RS232/DB9 TO FX CONV ST MMF  $            245.00 TW
CRS2F3113-100 MEDIA CONVERTER- RS232/DB9 TO FX CONV SC MMF  $            245.00 TW
CRS2F3114-100 MEDIA CONVERTER- RS232/DB9 TO FX CONV SC SMF  $            545.00 TW
CRS2F3115-100 MEDIA CONVERTER- RS232/DB9 TO FX CONV,SC SM LH  $            655.00 TW
CWDM-A2A831LCR-B 1 CHANNEL ADD/DROP MUX, 1310NM DROP PORT  $            950.00 CN
CWDM-A2A833LCR-B 1 CHANNEL ADD/DROP MUX, 1330NM DROP PORT  $            950.00 CN
CWDM-A2A835LCR-B 1 CHANNEL ADD/DROP MUX, 1350NM DROP PORT  $            950.00 CN
CWDM-A2A837LCR-B 1 CHANNEL ADD/DROP MUX, 1370NM DROP PORT  $            950.00 CN



CWDM-A2A839LCR-B 1 CHANNEL ADD/DROP MUX, 1390NM DROP PORT  $            950.00 
CWDM-A2A841LCR-B 1 CHANNEL ADD/DROP MUX, 1410NM DROP PORT  $            950.00 CN
CWDM-A2A843LCR-B 1 CHANNEL ADD/DROP MUX, 1430NM DROP PORT  $            950.00 CN
CWDM-A2A845LCR-B 1 CHANNEL ADD/DROP MUX, 1450NM DROP PORT  $            950.00 CN
CWDM-A2A847LCR-B 1 CHANNEL ADD/DROP MUX, 1470NM DROP PORT  $            950.00 CN
CWDM-A2A849LCR-B 1 CHANNEL ADD/DROP MUX, 1490NM DROP PORT  $            950.00 CN
CWDM-A2A851LCR-B 1 CHANNEL ADD/DROP MUX, 1510NM DROP PORT  $            950.00 CN
CWDM-A2A853LCR-B 1 CHANNEL ADD/DROP MUX, 1530NM DROP PORT  $            950.00 
CWDM-A2A855LCR-B 1 CHANNEL ADD/DROP MUX, 1550NM DROP PORT  $            950.00 CN
CWDM-A2A857LCR-B 1 CHANNEL ADD/DROP MUX, 1570NM DROP PORT  $            950.00 CN
CWDM-A2A859LCR-B 1 CHANNEL ADD/DROP MUX, 1590NM DROP PORT  $            950.00 CN
CWDM-A2A861LCR-B 1 CHANNEL ADD/DROP MUX, 1610NM DROP PORT  $            950.00 CN
CWDM-M1631LCR-B 16 CHANNEL CWDM MUX/DEMUX, 1310NM - 1610NM,  $         3,650.00 
CWDM-M551LCR-B 5 CHANNEL CWDMMUX/DEMUX, 1510NM - 1570NM +  $         1,250.00 CN
CWDM-M947LCR-B 9 CHANNEL CWDM MUX/DEMUX, 1470NM - 1610NM +  $         1,950.00 CN
CWDM-MB19R2 19" 2-SLOT RACK MOUNT CHASSIS  $               95.00 
DAC-10G-SFP-01M CABLE- SFP+ 10GIG, COPPER CBL ASSY, SFP+TOSFP+, 1M,  $               72.00 US
DRBH-01 DIN RAIL BRACKET KIT FOR SISPM, SISGM, SISTx  $               10.00 TW
DRBM BRACKET- DIN RAIL BRACKET MINI KIT  $               25.00 US
E-100BTX-FX-05(HT)-EU 100MBS TX TO FX HIGH TEMP CONV (ST) W/EU PS  $            415.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-05(HT)-JP 100MBS TX TO FX HIGH TEMP CONV (ST) W/JP PS  $            415.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-05(HT)-LA 100MBS TX TO FX HIGH TEMP CONV (ST) W/LA PS  $            415.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-05(HT)-NA 100MBS TX TO FX HIGH TEMP CONV (ST) W/NA PS  $            415.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-05(HT)-OZ 100MBS TX TO FX HIGH TEMP CONV (ST) W/OZ PS  $            415.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-05(HT)-SA 100MBS TX TO FX HIGH TEMP CONV (ST) W/SA PS  $            415.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-05(HT)-UK 100MBS TX TO FX HIGH TEMP CONV (ST) W/UK PS  $            415.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-05(SCHT)-BR 100MBS TX-FX EXTTEMP CONV SCHT BR  $            415.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-05(SCHT)-EU 100MBS TX TO FX HIGH TEMP CONV (SC-HT) W/EU PS  $            415.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-05(SCHT)-JP 100MBS TX TO FX HIGH TEMP CONV (SC-HT) W/JP PS  $            415.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-05(SCHT)-LA 100MBS TX TO FX HIGH TEMP CONV (SC-HT) W/LA PS  $            415.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-05(SCHT)-NA 100MBS TX TO FX HIGH TEMP CONV (SC-HT) W/NA PS  $            415.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-05(SCHT)-OZ 100MBS TX TO FX HIGH TEMP CONV (SC-HT) W/OZ PS  $            415.00 TW



E-100BTX-FX-05(SCHT)-SA 100MBS TX TO FX HIGH TEMP CONV (SC-HT) W/SA PS  $            415.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-05(SCHT)-UK 100MBS TX TO FX HIGH TEMP CONV (SC-HT) W/UK PS  $            415.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-05(SMHT)-EU 100MBS TX TO FX HIGH TEMP CONV (SM-HT) W/EU PS  $            785.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-05(SMHT)-JP 100MBS TX TO FX HIGH TEMP CONV (SM-HT) W/JP PS  $            785.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-05(SMHT)-LA 100MBS TX TO FX HIGH TEMP CONV (SM-HT) W/LA PS  $            785.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-05(SMHT)-NA 100MBS TX TO FX HIGH TEMP CONV (SM-HT) W/NA PS  $            785.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-05(SMHT)-OZ 100MBS TX TO FX HIGH TEMP CONV (SM-HT) W/OZ PS  $            785.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-05(SMHT)-SA 100MBS TX TO FX HIGH TEMP CONV (SM-HT) W/SA PS  $            785.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-05(SMHT)-UK 100MBS TX TO FX HIGH TEMP CONV (SM-HT) W/UK PS  $            785.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(LC)-AR 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, MM LC w/ -AR Power  $            275.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(LC)-BR 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, MM LC w/ -BR Power  $            275.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(LC)-EU 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, MM LC w/ -EU Power  $            275.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(LC)-JP 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, MM LC w/ -JP Power  $            275.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(LC)-LA 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, MM LC w/ -LA Power  $            275.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(LC)-NA 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, MM LC w/ -NA Power  $            275.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(LC)-OZ 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, MM LC w/ -OZ Power  $            275.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(LC)-SA 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, MM LC w/ -SA Power  $            275.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(LC)-UK 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, MM LC w/ -UK Power  $            275.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SC)-AR 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, MM SC w/ -AR Power  $            230.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SC)-BR 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, MM SC w/ -BR Power  $            230.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SC)-EU 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, MM SC w/ -EU Power  $            230.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SC)-JP 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, MM SC w/ -JP Power  $            230.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SC)-LA 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, MM SC w/ -LA Power  $            230.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SC)-NA 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, MM SC w/ -NA Power  $            230.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SC)-OZ 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, MM SC w/ -OZ Power  $            230.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SC)-SA 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, MM SC w/ -SA Power  $            230.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SC)-UK 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, MM SC w/ -UK Power  $            230.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SFP)-AR 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, OPEN SFP, w/ -AR PWR  $            200.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SFP)-BR 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, OPEN SFP, w/ -BR PWR  $            200.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SFP)-EU 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, OPEN SFP, w/ -EU PWR  $            200.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SFP)-JP 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, OPEN SFP, w/ -JP PWR  $            200.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SFP)-LA 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, OPEN SFP, w/ -LA PWR  $            200.00 TW



E-100BTX-FX-06(SFP)-NA 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, OPEN SFP, w/ -NA PWR  $            200.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SFP)-OZ 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, OPEN SFP, w/ -OZ PWR  $            200.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SFP)-SA 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, OPEN SFP, w/ -SA PWR  $            200.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SFP)-UK 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, OPEN SFP, w/ -UK PWR  $            200.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SM)-AR 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, SM SC w/ -AR Power  $            345.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SM)-BR 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, SM SC w/ -br Power  $            345.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SM)-EU 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, SM SC w/ -EU Power  $            345.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SM)-JP 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, SM SC w/ -JP Power  $            345.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SM)-LA 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, SM SC w/ -LA Power  $            345.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SM)-NA 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, SM SC w/ -NA Power  $            345.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SM)-OZ 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, SM SC w/ -OZ Power  $            345.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SM)-SA 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, SM SC w/ -SA Power  $            345.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SM)-UK 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, SM SC w/ -UK Power  $            345.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SMLC)-AR 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, SM LC, w/ -AR Pwr  $            415.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SMLC)-BR 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, SM LC, w/ -BR Pwr  $            415.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SMLC)-EU 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, SM LC, w/ -EU Pwr  $            415.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SMLC)-JP 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, SM LC, w/ -JP Pwr  $            415.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SMLC)-LA 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, SM LC, w/ -LA Pwr  $            415.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SMLC)-NA 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, SM LC, w/ -NA Pwr  $            415.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SMLC)-OZ 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, SM LC, w/ -OZ Pwr  $            415.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SMLC)-SA 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, SM LC, w/ -SA Pwr  $            415.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06(SMLC)-UK 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, SM LC, w/ -UK Pwr  $            415.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06-AR 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, MM ST, w/ -AR Power  $            230.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06-BR 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, MM ST, w/ -BR Power  $            230.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06-EU 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, MM ST, w/ -EU Power  $            230.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06-JP 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, MM ST, w/ -JP Power  $            230.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06-LA 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, MM ST, w/ -LA Power  $            230.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06-NA Media Converter - 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, MM  $            230.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06-OZ 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, MM ST, w/ -OZ Power  $            230.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06-SA 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, MM ST, w/ -SA Power  $            230.00 TW
E-100BTX-FX-06-UK 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, MM ST, w/ -UK Power  $            230.00 TW
EDCA-DIO-01 ENCLOSURE DOOR CONTACT ALARM  $            130.00 TW



E-MCR-05-BR E-MCR-05 Ethernet Media Conv Rack Standard 12vdc W/BR  $            445.00 TW
E-MCR-05-EU E-MCR-05 Ethernet Media Conv Rack Standard 12vdc E  $            445.00 TW
E-MCR-05-JP E-MCR-05 Ethernet Media Conv Rack Standard 12vdc J  $            445.00 TW
E-MCR-05-LA E-MCR-05 Ethernet Media Conv Rack Standard 12vdc L  $            445.00 TW
E-MCR-05-NA E-MCR-05 Ethernet Media Conv Rack Standard 12vdc N  $            445.00 TW
E-MCR-05-OZ E-MCR-05 Ethernet Media Conv Rack Standard 12vdc O  $            445.00 TW
E-MCR-05-SA E-MCR-05 Ethernet Media Conv Rack Standard 12vdc S  $            445.00 TW
E-MCR-05-UK E-MCR-05 Ethernet Media Conv Rack Standard 12vdc U  $            445.00 TW
EO2PD4052-111 MEDIA CONVERTER, IP GB PoE+ over 2-wire, REMOTE UNIT  $            480.00 TW
EO2PSE4052-111 MEDIA CONVERTER, IP GB PoE+ over 2-wire, LOCAL Unit  $            480.00 TW
EOCPD4020-110 ETHERNET OVER COAX, PD BNC-TO-GB RJ45 POE+/SFP  $            475.00 TW
EOCPSE4020-110 ETHERNET OVER COAX, GB RJ45/SFP-TO-BNC POE+ LOCAL  $            475.00 TW
E-TBT-FRL-05(L)-EU 10BASE-T TO 10BASE-FL MM ST 5KM CONV W/ EU PS  $            595.00 TW
E-TBT-FRL-05(L)-JP 10BASE-T TO 10BASE-FL MM ST 5KM CONV W/ JP PS  $            595.00 TW
E-TBT-FRL-05(L)-LA 10BASE-T TO 10BASE-FL MM ST 5KM CONV W/ LA PS  $            595.00 TW
E-TBT-FRL-05(L)-NA 10BASE-T TO 10BASE-FL MM ST 5KM CONV W/ NA PS  $            595.00 TW
E-TBT-FRL-05(L)-OZ 10BASE-T TO 10BASE-FL MM ST 5KM CONV W/ OZ PS  $            595.00 TW
E-TBT-FRL-05(L)-SA 10BASE-T TO 10BASE-FL MM ST 5KM CONV W/ SA PS  $            595.00 TW
E-TBT-FRL-05(L)-UK 10BASE-T TO 10BASE-FL MM ST 5KM CONV W/ UK PS  $            595.00 TW
E-TBT-FRL-05(SC)-BR 10Base-T to 10Base-FL W/ BR PS  $            175.00 TW
E-TBT-FRL-05(SC)-EU ETBTFRL05SCW/EUPS  $            175.00 TW
E-TBT-FRL-05(SC)-JP ETBTFRL05SCW/JPPS  $            175.00 TW
E-TBT-FRL-05(SC)-LA ETBTFRL05SCW/LAPS  $            175.00 TW
E-TBT-FRL-05(SC)-NA ETBTFRL05SCW/NAPS  $            175.00 TW
E-TBT-FRL-05(SC)-OZ ETBTFRL05SCW/OZPS  $            175.00 TW
E-TBT-FRL-05(SC)-SA ETBTFRL05SCW/SAPS  $            175.00 TW
E-TBT-FRL-05(SC)-UK ETBTFRL05SCW/UKPS  $            175.00 TW
E-TBT-FRL-05(XC)-EU 10BASE-T TO 10BASE-FL SM SC 20KM CONV W/ EU PS  $            595.00 TW
E-TBT-FRL-05(XC)-JP 10BASE-T TO 10BASE-FL SM SC 20KM CONV W/ JP PS  $            595.00 TW
E-TBT-FRL-05(XC)-LA 10BASE-T TO 10BASE-FL SM SC 20KM CONV W/ LA PS  $            595.00 TW
E-TBT-FRL-05(XC)-NA 10BASE-T TO 10BASE-FL SM SC 20KM CONV  $            595.00 TW
E-TBT-FRL-05(XC)-OZ 10BASE-T TO 10BASE-FL SM SC 20KM CONV W/ OZ PS  $            595.00 TW



E-TBT-FRL-05(XC)-SA 10BASE-T TO 10BASE-FL SM SC 20KM CONV W/ SA PS  $            595.00 TW
E-TBT-FRL-05(XC)-UK 10BASE-T TO 10BASE-FL SM SC 20KM CONV W/ UK PS  $            595.00 TW
E-TBT-FRL-05-BR 10BASE-T TO 10BASE-FL MM ST W/BR  $            175.00 TW
E-TBT-FRL-05-EU ETBTFRL05W/EUPS  $            175.00 TW
E-TBT-FRL-05-JP ETBTFRL05W/JPPS  $            175.00 TW
E-TBT-FRL-05-LA ETBTFRL05W/LAPS  $            175.00 TW
E-TBT-FRL-05-NA 10Base-T to 10Base-FL MM ST with NA Pwr Supply  $            175.00 TW
E-TBT-FRL-05-OZ ETBTFRL05W/OZPS  $            175.00 TW
E-TBT-FRL-05-SA ETBTFRL05W/SAPS  $            175.00 TW
E-TBT-FRL-05-UK ETBTFRL05W/UKPS  $            175.00 TW
E-TBT-MC05 TRANSCEIVER- 10BASET TO AUI TRANSCEIVER  $               79.00 TW
F-SM-MM-02-AR MM to SM FIBERfor 100-150Mbps w/-AR PS  $            925.00 TW
F-SM-MM-02-BR MULTI+SMFIBER155MBW/BRPS  $            925.00 TW
F-SM-MM-02-EU MULTI+SMFIBER155MBW/EUPS  $            925.00 TW
F-SM-MM-02-JP MULTI+SMFIBER155MBW/JPPS  $            925.00 TW
F-SM-MM-02-LA MULTI+SMFIBER155MBW/LA  $            925.00 TW
F-SM-MM-02-NA MULTI+SMFIBER155MBW/NAPS  $            925.00 TW
F-SM-MM-02-OZ MULTI+SMFIBER155MBW/OZPS  $            925.00 TW
F-SM-MM-02-SA MULTI+SMFIBER155MBW/SAPS  $            925.00 TW
F-SM-MM-02-UK MULTI+SMFIBER155MBW/UKPS  $            925.00 TW
ION001-A-BR 1-SLOT ION CHASSIS, W/ EXT PWR, W/O FAN (CH3) - BR  $               90.00 TW
ION001-A-EU 1-SLOT ION CHASSIS, W/ EXT PWR, W/O FAN (CH3) - EU  $               90.00 TW
ION001-A-JP 1-SLOT ION CHASSIS, W/ EXT PWR, W/O FAN (CH3) - JP  $               90.00 TW
ION001-A-LA 1-SLOT ION CHASSIS, W/ EXT PWR, W/O FAN (CH3) - LA  $               90.00 TW
ION001-A-NA 1-SLOT ION CHASSIS, W/ EXT PWR, W/O FAN (CH3) - NA  $               90.00 TW
ION001-A-OZ 1-SLOT ION CHASSIS, W/ EXT PWR, W/O FAN (CH3) - OZ  $               90.00 TW
ION001-A-SA 1-SLOT ION CHASSIS, W/ EXT PWR, W/O FAN (CH3) - SA  $               90.00 TW
ION001-A-UK 1-SLOT ION CHASSIS, W/ EXT PWR, W/O FAN (CH3) - UK  $               90.00 TW
ION002-AD-AR 2-SLOT CHASSIS, ION, DUAL INPUT POWER with -AR power  $            180.00 US
ION002-AD-BC 2-SLOT CHASSIS, ION, DUAL INPUT POWER Bundle For BC  $            211.42 US
ION002-AD-BR 2-SLOT CHASSIS, ION, DUAL INPUT POWER with-BR power  $            180.00 US
ION002-AD-EU 2-SLOT CHASSIS, ION, DUAL INPUT POWER with -EU power  $            180.00 US



ION002-AD-JP 2-SLOT CHASSIS, ION, DUAL INPUT POWER with -JP power  $            180.00 US
ION002-AD-LA 2-SLOT CHASSIS, ION, DUAL INPUT POWER with -LA power  $            180.00 US
ION002-AD-NA 2-SLOT CHASSIS, ION, DUAL INPUT POWER with -NA power  $            180.00 US
ION002-AD-OZ 2-SLOT CHASSIS, ION, DUAL INPUT POWER with -OZ power  $            180.00 US
ION002-AD-SA 2-SLOT CHASSIS, ION, DUAL INPUT POWER with -SA power  $            180.00 US
ION002-AD-UK 2-SLOT CHASSIS, ION, DUAL INPUT POWER with -UK power  $            180.00 US
ION106-AAB-AR 6 Slot AC ION Chassis w/Redundant AC Power Supply  $            985.00 US
ION106-AAB-BR 6 Slot AC ION Chassis w/Redundant AC Power Supply  $            985.00 US
ION106-AAB-EU 6 Slot AC ION Chassis w/Redundant AC Power Supply  $            985.00 US
ION106-AAB-JP 6 Slot AC ION Chassis w/Redundant AC Power Supply  $            985.00 US
ION106-AAB-LA 6 Slot AC ION Chassis w/Redundant AC Power Supply  $            985.00 US
ION106-AAB-NA 6 Slot AC ION Chassis w/Redundant AC Power Supply  $            985.00 US
ION106-AAB-OZ 6 Slot AC ION Chassis w/Redundant AC Power Supply  $            985.00 US
ION106-AAB-SA 6 Slot AC ION Chassis w/Redundant AC Power Supply  $            985.00 US
ION106-AAB-UK 6 Slot AC ION Chassis w/Redundant AC Power Supply  $            985.00 US
ION106-AAMB-AR 6 Slot AC ION Chassis w/Redundant AC Power Supply and  $         1,445.00 US
ION106-AAMB-BR 6 Slot AC ION Chassis w/Redundant AC Power Supply and  $         1,445.00 US
ION106-AAMB-EU 6 Slot AC ION Chassis w/Redundant AC Power Supply and  $         1,445.00 US
ION106-AAMB-JP 6 Slot AC ION Chassis w/Redundant AC Power Supply and  $         1,445.00 US
ION106-AAMB-LA 6 Slot AC ION Chassis w/Redundant AC Power Supply and  $         1,445.00 US
ION106-AAMB-NA 6 Slot AC ION Chassis w/Redundant AC Power Supply and  $         1,445.00 US
ION106-AAMB-OZ 6 Slot AC ION Chassis w/Redundant AC Power Supply and  $         1,445.00 US
ION106-AAMB-SA 6 Slot AC ION Chassis w/Redundant AC Power Supply and  $         1,445.00 US
ION106-AAMB-UK 6 Slot AC ION Chassis w/Redundant AC Power Supply and  $         1,445.00 US
ION106-A-AR 6-SLOT CHASSIS W/ 1 AC PS -AR  $            625.00 TW
ION106-A-BR 6-SLOT CHASSIS W/ 1 AC PS -BR  $            625.00 TW
ION106-A-EU 6-SLOT CHASSIS W/ 1 AC PS -EU  $            625.00 TW
ION106-A-JP 6-SLOT CHASSIS W/ 1 AC PS -JP  $            625.00 TW
ION106-A-LA 6-SLOT CHASSIS W/ 1 AC PS -LA  $            625.00 TW
ION106-A-NA 6-SLOT CHASSIS W/ 1 ACPS -NA  $            625.00 TW
ION106-A-OZ 6-SLOT CHASSIS W/ 1 AC PS -OZ  $            625.00 TW
ION106-A-SA 6-SLOT CHASSIS W/ 1 AC PS -SA  $            625.00 TW



ION106-A-UK 6-SLOT CHASSIS W/ 1 AC PS -UK  $            625.00 TW
ION106-D 6-SLOT CHASSIS W/ 1 DCPS  $            805.00 TW
ION219-AAMB-EU 19 Slot AC ION Chassis w/Redundant AC Power Supply and  $         1,656.00 TW
ION219-AAMB-NA 19 Slot AC ION Chassis w/Redundant AC Power Supply and  $         1,656.00 TW
ION219-AAMB-OZ 19 Slot AC ION Chassis w/Redundant AC Power Supply and  $         1,656.00 TW
ION219-AAMB-UK 19 Slot AC ION Chassis w/Redundant AC Power Supply and  $         1,656.00 TW
ION219-A-BR 19-SLOT CHASSIS(CH3) ION219-A W/BR  $         1,275.00 TW
ION219-A-EU 19-SLOT CHASSIS(CH3) ION219-A W/EU  $         1,275.00 TW
ION219-A-JP 19-SLOT CHASSIS(CH3) ION219-A W/JP  $         1,275.00 TW
ION219-A-NA 19-SLOT CHASSIS(CH3) ION219-A W/NA  $         1,275.00 TW
ION219-A-OZ 19-SLOT CHASSIS(CH3) ION219-A W/OZ  $         1,275.00 TW
ION219-A-SA 19-SLOT CHASSIS(CH3) ION219-A W/SA  $         1,275.00 TW
ION219-A-UK 19-SLOT CHASSIS(CH3) ION219-A W/UK  $         1,275.00 TW
ION219-D MEDIA CONVERTER CHASSIS- 19-SLOT CHASSIS(CH3) W/ DC  $         1,275.00 TW
IONADP MEDIA CONVERTER- KIT, POINT SYSTEM CARD ADAPTER  $               60.00 TW
IONDCR-R1 MEDIA CONVERTER- DRY CONTACT RELAY MODULE FOR  $            160.00 US
IONFP ION FRONT BLANK FACE PLATE, OCCUPIES ONE SLOT  $                 5.70 US
IONMM CONVERTER, ION Management Module with USB CLI  $            485.00 TW
IONMM-232 ION Management Module with RS-232 CLI  $            460.00 TW
IONPS6-A-AR AC POWER SUPPLY, ION 6-SLOT CHASSIS -AR Cord  $            360.00 US
IONPS6-A-BR AC POWER SUPPLY, ION 6-SLOT CHASSIS -BR Cord  $            360.00 US
IONPS6-A-EU AC POWER SUPPLY, ION 6-SLOT CHASSIS -EU Cord  $            360.00 US
IONPS6-A-JP AC POWER SUPPLY, ION 6-SLOT CHASSIS -JP Cord  $            360.00 US
IONPS6-A-LA AC POWER SUPPLY, ION 6-SLOT CHASSIS -LA Cord  $            360.00 US
IONPS6-A-NA AC POWER SUPPLY, ION 6-SLOT CHASSIS -NA Cord  $            360.00 US
IONPS6-A-OZ AC POWER SUPPLY, ION 6-SLOT CHASSIS -OZ Cord  $            360.00 US
IONPS6-A-SA AC POWER SUPPLY, ION 6-SLOT CHASSIS -SA Cord  $            360.00 US
IONPS6-A-UK AC POWER SUPPLY, ION 6-SLOT CHASSIS -UK Cord  $            360.00 US
IONPS6-D DC POWER SUPPLY, ION 6-SLOT CHASSIS  $            540.00 TW
IONPS-A-R1-AR ION AC POWER SUPPLY Rev 1, AR Pwr Cord  $            442.00 TW
IONPS-A-R1-BR ION AC POWER SUPPLY Rev 1, BR Pwr Cord  $            442.00 TW
IONPS-A-R1-EU ION AC POWER SUPPLY Rev 1, EU Pwr Cord  $            442.00 TW



IONPS-A-R1-JP ION AC POWER SUPPLY Rev 1, JP Pwr Cord  $            442.00 TW
IONPS-A-R1-LA ION AC POWER SUPPLY Rev 1, LA Pwr Cord  $            442.00 TW
IONPS-A-R1-NA ION AC POWER SUPPLY Rev 1, NA Pwr Cord  $            442.00 TW
IONPS-A-R1-OZ ION AC POWER SUPPLY Rev 1, OZ Pwr Cord  $            442.00 TW
IONPS-A-R1-SA ION AC POWER SUPPLY Rev 1, SA Pwr Cord  $            442.00 TW
IONPS-A-R1-UK ION AC POWER SUPPLY Rev 1, UK Pwr Cord  $            442.00 TW
IONPS-D-R1 ION -48VDC POWER SUPPLY MODULE  $            650.00 TW
IONRE-23 BRACKET- ION 23 RACK MOUNT EARS  $               27.00 US
IONRE6-23 23" RACK MOUNT EAR KIT FOR ION 6-SLOT CHASSIS  $               25.00 US
J/RS232-CF-01(SC)-BR RS232 (DCE) 5V,STANDALONE,SC MM W/BR  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-CF-01(SC)-EU RS232 (DCE) 5V,STANDALONE,SC MM W/EU PS  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-CF-01(SC)-JP RS232 (DCE) 5V,STANDALONE,SC MM W/JP PS  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-CF-01(SC)-LA RS232 (DCE) 5V,STANDALONE,SC MM W/LA PS  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-CF-01(SC)-NA RS232 (DCE) 5V,STANDALONE,SC MM W/NA PS  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-CF-01(SC)-OZ RS232 (DCE) 5V,STANDALONE,SC MM W/OZ PS  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-CF-01(SC)-SA RS232 (DCE) 5V,STANDALONE,SC MM W/SA PS  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-CF-01(SC)-UK RS232 (DCE) 5V,STANDALONE,SC MM W/UK PS  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-CF-01-BR RS232 (DCE) 5V,STANDALONE,ST MM W/BR PS  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-CF-01-EU RS232 (DCE) 5V,STANDALONE,ST MM W/EU PS  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-CF-01-JP RS232 (DCE) 5V,STANDALONE,ST MM W/JP PS  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-CF-01-LA RS232 (DCE) 5V,STANDALONE,ST MM W/LA PS  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-CF-01-NA RS232 (DCE) 5V,STANDALONE,ST MM W/NA PS  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-CF-01-OZ RS232 (DCE) 5V,STANDALONE,ST MM W/OZ PS  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-CF-01-SA RS232 (DCE) 5V,STANDALONE,ST MM W/SA PS  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-CF-01-UK RS232 (DCE) 5V,STANDALONE,ST MM W/UK PS  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-TF-01(SC)-BR RS232 DTE,5V,STDALONE SC MM w/BR  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-TF-01(SC)-EU RS232 (DTE) 5V,STANDALONE,SC MM W/EU PS  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-TF-01(SC)-JP RS232 (DTE) 5V,STANDALONE,SC MM W/JP PS  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-TF-01(SC)-LA RS232 (DTE) 5V,STANDALONE,SC MM W/LA PS  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-TF-01(SC)-NA RS232 (DTE) 5V,STANDALONE,SC MM W/NA PS  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-TF-01(SC)-OZ RS232 (DTE) 5V,STANDALONE,SC MM W/OZ PS  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-TF-01(SC)-SA RS232 (DTE) 5V,STANDALONE,SC MM W/SA PS  $            210.00 TW



J/RS232-TF-01(SC)-UK RS232 (DTE) 5V,STANDALONE,SC MM W/UK PS  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-TF-01-BR RS232 (DTE) 5V,STANDALONE,ST MM W/BR PS  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-TF-01-EU RS232 (DTE) 5V,STANDALONE,ST MM W/EU PS  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-TF-01-JP RS232 (DTE) 5V,STANDALONE,ST MM W/JP PS  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-TF-01-LA RS232 (DTE) 5V,STANDALONE,ST MM W/LA PS  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-TF-01-NA RS232 (DTE) 5V,STANDALONE,ST MM W/NA PS  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-TF-01-OZ RS232 (DTE) 5V,STANDALONE,ST MM W/OZ PS  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-TF-01-SA RS232 (DTE) 5V,STANDALONE,ST MM W/SA PS  $            210.00 TW
J/RS232-TF-01-UK RS232 (DTE) 5V,STANDALONE,ST MM W/UK PS  $            210.00 TW
L1000I-AT-BR 1-Port 10/100/1000 PoE+ Injector W/BR PS  $               87.00 CN
L1000I-AT-EU 1-Port 10/100/1000 PoE+ Injector W/EU PS  $               87.00 CN
L1000I-AT-JP 1-Port 10/100/1000 PoE+ Injector W/JP PS  $               87.00 CN
L1000I-AT-NA 1-Port 10/100/1000 PoE+ Injector W/NA PS  $               87.00 CN
L1000I-AT-OZ 1-Port 10/100/1000 PoE+ Injector W/OZ PS  $               87.00 CN
L1000I-AT-SA 1-Port 10/100/1000 PoE+ Injector W/SA PS  $               87.00 CN
L1000I-AT-UK 1-Port 10/100/1000 PoE+ Injector W/UK PS  $               87.00 CN
LE2122A-R4 MEDIA CONVERTER- E-TBT-FRL-05, BLK BOX  $            220.00 TW
LIB-225-AC-AR Gigabit Ethernet NID with Circuit Emulation, AC Power,  (1)  $         2,000.00 GB
LIB-225-AC-BR Gigabit Ethernet NID with Circuit Emulation, AC Power,  (1)  $         2,000.00 GB
LIB-225-AC-EU Gigabit Ethernet NID with Circuit Emulation, AC Power,  (1)  $         2,000.00 GB
LIB-225-AC-JP Gigabit Ethernet NID with Circuit Emulation, AC Power,  (1)  $         2,000.00 GB
LIB-225-AC-LA Gigabit Ethernet NID with Circuit Emulation, AC Power,  (1)  $         2,000.00 GB
LIB-225-AC-NA Gigabit Ethernet NID with Circuit Emulation, AC Power,  (1)  $         2,000.00 GB
LIB-225-AC-OZ Gigabit Ethernet NID with Circuit Emulation, AC Power,  (1)  $         2,000.00 GB
LIB-225-AC-SA Gigabit Ethernet NID with Circuit Emulation, AC Power,  (1)  $         2,000.00 GB
LIB-225-AC-UK Gigabit Ethernet NID with Circuit Emulation, AC Power,  (1)  $         2,000.00 GB
LIB-304-AC-AR Gigabit Ethernet Switch (2) 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45 Ports  $            475.00 GB
LIB-304-AC-BR Gigabit Ethernet Switch (2) 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45 Ports  $            475.00 GB
LIB-304-AC-EU Gigabit Ethernet Switch (2) 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45 Ports  $            475.00 GB
LIB-304-AC-JP Gigabit Ethernet Switch (2) 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45 Ports  $            475.00 GB
LIB-304-AC-LA Gigabit Ethernet Switch (2) 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45 Ports  $            475.00 GB
LIB-304-AC-NA Gigabit Ethernet Switch (2) 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45 Ports  $            475.00 GB



LIB-304-AC-OZ Gigabit Ethernet Switch (2) 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45 Ports  $            475.00 GB
LIB-304-AC-SA Gigabit Ethernet Switch (2) 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45 Ports  $            475.00 GB
LIB-304-AC-UK Gigabit Ethernet Switch (2) 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45 Ports  $            475.00 GB
LIB-304-AR Gigabit Ethernet Switch (2) 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45 Ports  $            475.00 GB
LIB-304-BR Gigabit Ethernet NID (2) 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45 Ports  $            475.00 GB
LIB-304-EU Gigabit Ethernet NID (2) 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45 Ports  $            475.00 GB
LIB-304-JP Gigabit Ethernet NID (2) 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45 Ports  $            475.00 GB
LIB-304-LA Gigabit Ethernet NID (2) 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45 Ports  $            475.00 GB
LIB-304-NA Gigabit Ethernet NID (2) 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45 Ports  $            475.00 GB
LIB-304-OZ Gigabit Ethernet NID (2) 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45 Ports  $            475.00 GB
LIB-304-SA Gigabit Ethernet NID (2) 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45 Ports  $            475.00 GB
LIB-304-UK Gigabit Ethernet NID (2) 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45 Ports  $            475.00 GB
LIB-304-V-OZ Gigabit Ethernet NID (2) 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45 Ports  $            475.00 GB
LIB-306-24-AC Gigabit Ethernet NID (2) 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45 Ports  $            625.00 GB
LIB-306-42-NA Gigabit Ethernet NID (4) 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45 Ports  $            625.00 GB
LIB-4424 LIB 4424 with 2AC PSUs, 2 interlock cables  $         5,750.00 GB
LIB-4424-2AC LIB 4424 with 2AC PSUs  $         5,750.00 GB
LIB-4424-80500-00-AR LIB 4424 with 2AC PSUs  $         5,750.00 GB
LIB-4424-80500-00-BR LIB 4424 with 2AC PSUs  $         5,750.00 GB
LIB-4424-80500-00-EU LIB 4424 with 2AC PSUs  $         5,750.00 GB
LIB-4424-80500-00-JP LIB 4424 with 2AC PSUs  $         5,750.00 GB
LIB-4424-80500-00-LA LIB 4424 with 2AC PSUs  $         5,750.00 GB
LIB-4424-80500-00-NA LIB 4424 with 2AC PSUs  $         5,750.00 GB
LIB-4424-80500-00-OZ LIB 4424 with 2AC PSUs  $         5,750.00 GB
LIB-4424-80500-00-SA LIB 4424 with 2AC PSUs  $         5,750.00 GB
LIB-4424-80500-00-UK LIB 4424 with 2AC PSUs  $         5,750.00 GB
LIB-4424-80510-00 LIB-4424 with 2 DC PSUs  $         5,750.00 GB
LIB-4424-80520-00 LIB-4424 with one AC and one DC PSU  $         5,750.00 GB
LIB-4424-80520-00-AR LIB-4424 with one AC and one DC PSU  $         5,750.00 GB
LIB-4424-80520-00-BR LIB-4424 with one AC and one DC PSU  $         5,750.00 GB
LIB-4424-80520-00-EU LIB-4424 with one AC and one DC PSU  $         5,750.00 GB
LIB-4424-80520-00-JP LIB-4424 with one AC and one DC PSU  $         5,750.00 GB



LIB-4424-80520-00-LA LIB-4424 with one AC and one DC PSU  $         5,750.00 GB
LIB-4424-80520-00-NA LIB-4424 with one AC and one DC PSU  $         5,750.00 GB
LIB-4424-80520-00-OZ LIB-4424 with one AC and one DC PSU  $         5,750.00 GB
LIB-4424-80520-00-SA LIB-4424 with one AC and one DC PSU  $         5,750.00 GB
LIB-4424-80520-00-UK LIB-4424 with one AC and one DC PSU  $         5,750.00 GB
LIB-PSU44AC-AR AC Power Supply for LIB-4424  $            330.00 GB
LIB-PSU44AC-BR AC Power Supply for LIB-4424  $            330.00 GB
LIB-PSU44AC-EU AC Power Supply for LIB-4424  $            330.00 GB
LIB-PSU44AC-JP AC Power Supply for LIB-4424  $            330.00 GB
LIB-PSU44AC-LA AC Power Supply for LIB-4424  $            330.00 GB
LIB-PSU44AC-NA AC Power Supply for LIB-4424  $            330.00 GB
LIB-PSU44AC-OZ AC Power Supply for LIB-4424  $            330.00 GB
LIB-PSU44AC-SA AC Power Supply for LIB-4424  $            330.00 GB
LIB-PSU44DC DC Power Supply for LIB-4424  $            230.00 GB
M/E-ISW-FX-02 Industrial Mini Converter 10/100BTX to 100BFX ST MM  $            205.00 TW
M/E-ISW-FX-02(MMLC) Industrial Mini Converter 10/100BTX to 100BFX LC MM  $            220.00 TW
M/E-ISW-FX-02(SC) Industrial Mini Converter 10/100BTX to 100BFX SC MM  $            205.00 TW
M/E-ISW-FX-02(SFP) Industrial Mini Converter 10/100BTX to 100BFX SFP  $            200.00 TW
M/E-ISW-FX-02(SM) Industrial Mini Converter 10/100BTX to 100BFX SC SM  $            310.00 TW
M/E-PSW-FX-02(SC)-BR MINI 10/100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SWITCH, SC MM 2KM  $            130.00 TW
M/E-PSW-FX-02(SC)-EU MINI 10/100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SWITCH, SC MM 2KM  $            130.00 TW
M/E-PSW-FX-02(SC)-JP MINI 10/100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SWITCH, SC MM 2KM  $            130.00 TW
M/E-PSW-FX-02(SC)-LA MINI 10/100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SWITCH, SC MM 2KM  $            130.00 TW
M/E-PSW-FX-02(SC)-NA MINI 10/100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SWITCH, SC MM 2KM  $            130.00 TW
M/E-PSW-FX-02(SC)-OZ MINI 10/100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SWITCH, SC MM 2KM  $            130.00 TW
M/E-PSW-FX-02(SC)-SA MINI 10/100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SWITCH, SC MM 2KM  $            130.00 TW
M/E-PSW-FX-02(SC)-UK MINI 10/100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SWITCH, SC MM 2KM  $            130.00 TW
M/E-PSW-FX-02(SM)-BR MINI 10/100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SWITCH, SC SM, 20KM  $            245.00 TW
M/E-PSW-FX-02(SM)-EU MINI 10/100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SWITCH, SC SM, 20KM  $            245.00 TW
M/E-PSW-FX-02(SM)-JP MINI 10/100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SWITCH, SC SM, 20KM  $            245.00 TW
M/E-PSW-FX-02(SM)-LA MINI 10/100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SWITCH, SC SM, 20KM  $            245.00 TW
M/E-PSW-FX-02(SM)-NA MINI 10/100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SWITCH, SC SM, 20KM  $            245.00 TW



M/E-PSW-FX-02(SM)-OZ MINI 10/100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SWITCH, SC SM, 20KM  $            245.00 TW
M/E-PSW-FX-02(SM)-SA MINI 10/100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SWITCH, SC SM, 20KM  $            245.00 TW
M/E-PSW-FX-02(SM)-UK MINI 10/100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SWITCH, SC SM, 20KM  $            245.00 TW
M/E-PSW-FX-02-BR MINI 10/100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SWITCH, ST MM, 2KM  $            130.00 TW
M/E-PSW-FX-02-EU MINI 10/100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SWITCH, ST MM, 2KM  $            130.00 TW
M/E-PSW-FX-02-JP MINI 10/100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SWITCH, ST MM, 2KM  $            130.00 TW
M/E-PSW-FX-02-LA MINI 10/100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SWITCH, ST MM, 2KM  $            130.00 TW
M/E-PSW-FX-02-NA MINI 10/100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SWITCH, ST MM, 2KM  $            130.00 TW
M/E-PSW-FX-02-OZ MINI 10/100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SWITCH, ST MM, 2KM  $            130.00 TW
M/E-PSW-FX-02-SA MINI 10/100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SWITCH, ST MM, 2KM  $            130.00 TW
M/E-PSW-FX-02-UK MINI 10/100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SWITCH, ST MM, 2KM  $            130.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(100)-AR MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SINGLE STRAND SC SM  $            225.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(100)-BR MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SINGLE STRAND SC SM  $            225.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(100)-EU MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SINGLE STRAND SC SM  $            225.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(100)-JP MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SINGLE STRAND SC SM  $            225.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(100)-LA MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SINGLE STRAND SC SM  $            225.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(100)-NA MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SINGLE STRAND SC SM  $            225.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(100)-OZ MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SINGLE STRAND SC SM  $            225.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(100)-SA MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SINGLE STRAND SC SM  $            225.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(100)-UK MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SINGLE STRAND SC SM  $            225.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(101)-AR MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SINGLE STRAND SC SM  $            245.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(101)-BR MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SINGLE STRAND SC SM  $            245.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(101)-EU MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SINGLE STRAND SC SM  $            245.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(101)-JP MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SINGLE STRAND SC SM  $            245.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(101)-LA MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SINGLE STRAND SC SM  $            245.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(101)-NA MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SINGLE STRAND SC SM  $            245.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(101)-OZ MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SINGLE STRAND SC SM  $            245.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(101)-SA MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SINGLE STRAND SC SM  $            245.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(101)-UK MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SINGLE STRAND SC SM  $            245.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(SC)-AR MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SC MM 2KM 3.3V - AR  $            120.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(SC)-BR MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SC MM 2KM 3.3V - BR  $            120.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(SC)-EU MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SC MM 2KM 3.3V - EU  $            120.00 TW



M/E-TX-FX-01(SC)-JP MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SC MM 2KM 3.3V - JP  $            120.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(SC)-LA MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SC MM 2KM 3.3V - AR  $            120.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(SC)-NA MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SC MM 2KM 3.3V - NA  $            120.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(SC)-NP-NA MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SC MM 2KM 3.3V- No  $            120.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(SC)-OZ MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SC MM 2KM 3.3V - OZ  $            120.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(SC)-SA MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SC MM 2KM 3.3V - SA  $            120.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(SC)-UK MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SC MM 2KM 3.3V - UK  $            120.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(SFP)-AR MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEX SFP - AR  $            110.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(SFP)-BR MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEX SFP - BR  $            110.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(SFP)-EU MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEX SFP - EU  $            110.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(SFP)-JP MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEX SFP - JP  $            110.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(SFP)-LA MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEX SFP  $            110.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(SFP)-NA MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEX SFP - NA  $            110.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(SFP)-OZ MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEX SFP - OZ  $            110.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(SFP)-SA MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEX SFP - SA  $            110.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(SFP)-UK MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEX SFP - UK  $            110.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(SM)-AR MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SC SM 20KM 3.3V - AR  $            180.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(SM)-BR MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SC SM 20KM 3.3V - BR  $            180.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(SM)-EU MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SC SM 20KM 3.3V - EU  $            180.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(SM)-JP MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SC SM 20KM 3.3V - JP  $            180.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(SM)-LA MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SC SM 20KM 3.3V  $            180.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(SM)-NA MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SC SM 20KM 3.3V - NA  $            180.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(SM)-OZ MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SC SM 20KM 3.3V - OZ  $            180.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(SM)-SA MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SC SM 20KM 3.3V - SA  $            180.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01(SM)-UK MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SC SM 20KM 3.3V - UK  $            180.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01-AR MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX ST MM 2KM 3.3V - AR  $            120.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01-BR MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX ST MM 2KM 3.3V - BR  $            120.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01-EU MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX ST MM 2KM 3.3V - EU  $            120.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01-JP MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX ST MM 2KM 3.3V - JP  $            120.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01-LA MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX ST MM 2KM 3.3V  $            120.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01-NA MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX ST MM 2KM 3.3V - NA  $            120.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01-OZ MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX ST MM 2KM 3.3V - OZ  $            120.00 TW



M/E-TX-FX-01-SA MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX ST MM 2KM 3.3V - SA  $            120.00 TW
M/E-TX-FX-01-UK MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX ST MM 2KM 3.3V -UK  $            120.00 TW
M/GE-ISW-LC-01 10/100/1000BaseTX to MM LC 3.3V Industrial MC  $            445.00 TW
M/GE-ISW-LX-01 10/100/1000 BASETX TO SC SM 3.3V INDUSTRIAL MC  $            505.00 TW
M/GE-ISW-SFP-01 10/100/1000 BASETX TO 1000 BASEFX INDUSTRIAL MC  $            385.00 TW
M/GE-ISW-SFP-01-PD 10/100/1000BASETX TO 1000BASE SFP IND PD MINI MC  $            460.00 TW
M/GE-ISW-SFP-01-PD-URX 10/100/1000BaseTX to 1000Base SFP Industrial  $            495.00 
M/GE-ISW-SFP-01-PD-UTX 10/100/1000BaseTX to 1000Base SFP Industrial  $            495.00 
M/GE-ISW-SFP-01-URX 10/100/1000BaseTX to 1000Base SFP Industrial Uni  $            420.00 
M/GE-ISW-SFP-01-UTX 10/100/1000BaseTX to 1000Base SFP Industrial Uni  $            420.00 
M/GE-ISW-SX-01 10/100/1000 BASETX TO SC MM 3.3V INDUSTRIAL MC  $            430.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-LX-01-BR Mini 10/100/1000BT -1000BX Switch, SC SM, 3.3V  $            460.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-LX-01-EU Mini 10/100/1000BT/1000BX Switch, SC SM, 3.3V  W  $            460.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-LX-01-JP Mini 10/100/1000BT -1000BX Switch, SC SM, 3.3V  $            460.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-LX-01-LA Mini 10/100/1000BT -1000BX Switch, SC SM, 3.3V  $            460.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-LX-01-NA Mini 10/100/1000BT -1000BX Switch, SC SM, 3.3V  $            460.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-LX-01-OZ Mini 10/100/1000BT -1000BX Switch, SC SM, 3.3V  $            460.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-LX-01-SA Mini 10/100/1000BT -1000BX Switch, SC SM, 3.3V  $            460.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-LX-01-UK Mini 10/100/1000BT -1000BX Switch, SC SM, 3.3V  $            460.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SFP-01-AR 10/100/1000 BASE-T TO 100/1000 BASE-X MINI SFP MEDIA  $            320.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SFP-01-BR 10/100/1000 BASE-T TO 100/1000 BASE-X MINI SFP MEDIA  $            320.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SFP-01-EU 10/100/1000 BASE-T TO 100/1000 BASE-X MINI SFP MEDIA  $            320.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SFP-01-JP 10/100/1000 BASE-T TO 100/1000 BASE-X MINI SFP MEDIA  $            320.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SFP-01-LA 10/100/1000 BASE-T TO 100/1000 BASE-X MINI SFP MEDIA  $            320.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SFP-01-NA 10/100/1000 BASE-T TO 100/1000 BASE-X MINI SFP MEDIA  $            320.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SFP-01-OZ 10/100/1000 BASE-T TO 100/1000 BASE-X MINI SFP MEDIA  $            320.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SFP-01-SA 10/100/1000 BASE-T TO 100/1000 BASE-X MINI SFP MEDIA  $            320.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SFP-01-UK 10/100/1000 BASE-T TO 100/1000 BASE-X MINI SFP MEDIA  $            320.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SFP-01-URX-BR 10/100/1000BaseTX to 1000Base SFP Uni Directional RX w/  $            355.00 
M/GE-PSW-SFP-01-URX-EU 10/100/1000BaseTX to 1000Base SFP Uni Directional RX w/  $            355.00 
M/GE-PSW-SFP-01-URX-JP 10/100/1000BaseTX to 1000Base SFP Uni Directional RX w/  $            355.00 
M/GE-PSW-SFP-01-URX-LA 10/100/1000BaseTX to 1000Base SFP Uni Directional RX w/  $            355.00 



M/GE-PSW-SFP-01-URX-NA 10/100/1000BaseTX to 1000Base SFP Uni Directional RX w/  $            355.00 
M/GE-PSW-SFP-01-URX-OZ 10/100/1000BaseTX to 1000Base SFP Uni Directional RX w/  $            355.00 
M/GE-PSW-SFP-01-URX-SA 10/100/1000BaseTX to 1000Base SFP Uni Directional RX w/  $            355.00 
M/GE-PSW-SFP-01-URX-UK 10/100/1000BaseTX to 1000Base SFP Uni Directional RX w/  $            355.00 
M/GE-PSW-SFP-01-UTX-BR 10/100/1000BaseTX to 1000Base SFP Uni Directional TX w/  $            355.00 
M/GE-PSW-SFP-01-UTX-EU 10/100/1000BaseTX to 1000Base SFP Uni Directional TX w/  $            355.00 
M/GE-PSW-SFP-01-UTX-JP 10/100/1000BaseTX to 1000Base SFP Uni Directional TX w/  $            355.00 
M/GE-PSW-SFP-01-UTX-LA 10/100/1000BaseTX to 1000Base SFP Uni Directional TX w/  $            355.00 
M/GE-PSW-SFP-01-UTX-NA 10/100/1000BaseTX to 1000Base SFP Uni Directional TX w/  $            355.00 
M/GE-PSW-SFP-01-UTX-OZ 10/100/1000BaseTX to 1000Base SFP Uni Directional TX w/  $            355.00 
M/GE-PSW-SFP-01-UTX-SA 10/100/1000BaseTX to 1000Base SFP Uni Directional TX w/  $            355.00 
M/GE-PSW-SFP-01-UTX-UK 10/100/1000BaseTX to 1000Base SFP Uni Directional TX w/  $            355.00 
M/GE-PSW-SX-01(LC)-AR Mini Media Converter 10/100/1000B-T to 1000B-SX LC  $            375.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SX-01(LC)-BR Mini Media Converter 10/100/1000B-T to 1000B-SX LC  $            375.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SX-01(LC)-EU Mini Media Converter 10/100/1000B-T to 1000B-SX LC  $            375.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SX-01(LC)-JP Mini Media Converter 10/100/1000B-T to 1000B-SX LC  $            375.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SX-01(LC)-LA Mini Media Converter 10/100/1000B-T to 1000B-SX LC  $            375.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SX-01(LC)-NA Mini Media Converter 10/100/1000B-T to 1000B-SX LC  $            375.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SX-01(LC)-OZ Mini Media Converter 10/100/1000B-T to 1000B-SX LC  $            375.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SX-01(LC)-SA Mini Media Converter 10/100/1000B-T to 1000B-SX LC  $            375.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SX-01(LC)-UK Mini Media Converter 10/100/1000B-T to 1000B-SX LC  $            375.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SX-01(ST)-AR Mini 10/100/1000BT -1000BX Switch, ST MM, 3.3V with -  $            375.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SX-01(ST)-BR Mini 10/100/1000BT -1000BX Switch, ST MM, 3.3V with -  $            375.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SX-01(ST)-EU Mini 10/100/1000BT -1000BX Switch, ST MM, 3.3V with -  $            375.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SX-01(ST)-JP Mini 10/100/1000BT -1000BX Switch, ST MM, 3.3V with -JP  $            375.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SX-01(ST)-LA Mini 10/100/1000BT -1000BX Switch, ST MM, 3.3V with -  $            375.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SX-01(ST)-NA Mini 10/100/1000BT -1000BX Switch, ST MM, 3.3V with -  $            375.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SX-01(ST)-OZ Mini 10/100/1000BT -1000BX Switch, ST MM, 3.3V with -  $            375.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SX-01(ST)-SA Mini 10/100/1000BT -1000BX Switch, ST MM, 3.3V with -  $            375.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SX-01(ST)-UK Mini 10/100/1000BT -1000BX Switch, ST MM, 3.3V with -  $            375.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SX-01-BR Mini 10/100/1000BT -1000BX Switch, SC MM, 3.3V- W/BR  $            375.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SX-01-EU Mini 10/100/1000BT -1000BX Switch, SC MM, 3.3V  $            375.00 TW



M/GE-PSW-SX-01-JP Mini 10/100/1000BT -1000BX Switch, SC MM, 3.3V  $            375.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SX-01-LA Mini 10/100/1000BT -1000BX Switch, SC MM, 3.3V  $            375.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SX-01-NA Mini Media Converter 10/100/1000B-T to 1000B-SX SC  $            375.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SX-01-OZ Mini 10/100/1000BT -1000BX Switch, SC MM, 3.3V  $            375.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SX-01-SA Mini 10/100/1000BT -1000BX Switch, SC MM, 3.3V  $            375.00 TW
M/GE-PSW-SX-01-UK Mini 10/100/1000BT -1000BX Switch, SC MM, 3.3V  $            375.00 TW
M/GE-T-LX-01-AR MINI 1000BASET TO 1000BASESX SC SM 10KM 3.3V W/AR  $            390.00 TW
M/GE-T-LX-01-BR MINI 1000BASET TO 1000BASESX SC SM 10KM 3.3V W/BR  $            390.00 TW
M/GE-T-LX-01-EU MINI 1000BASET TO 1000BASESX SC SM 10KM 3.3V W/EU  $            390.00 TW
M/GE-T-LX-01-JP MINI 1000BASET TO 1000BASESX SC SM 10KM 3.3V W/JP  $            390.00 TW
M/GE-T-LX-01-LA MINI 1000BASET TO 1000BASESX SC SM 10KM 3.3V  $            390.00 TW
M/GE-T-LX-01-NA MINI 1000BASET TO 1000BASESX SC SM 10KM 3.3V W/NA  $            390.00 TW
M/GE-T-LX-01-OZ MINI 1000BASET TO 1000BASESX SC SM 10KM 3.3V W/OZ  $            390.00 TW
M/GE-T-LX-01-SA MINI 1000BASET TO 1000BASESX SC SM 10KM 3.3V W/SA  $            390.00 TW
M/GE-T-LX-01-UK MINI 1000BASET TO 1000BASESX SC SM 10KM 3.3V W/UK  $            390.00 TW
M/GE-T-SFP-01-AR MINI 1000BASET TO 1000BASEX SFP W/AR  $            285.00 TW
M/GE-T-SFP-01-BR MINI 1000BASET TO 1000BASEX SFP W/BR  $            285.00 TW
M/GE-T-SFP-01-EU MINI 1000BASET TO 1000BASEX SFP W/EU  $            285.00 TW
M/GE-T-SFP-01-JP MINI 1000BASET TO 1000BASEX SFP W/JP  $            285.00 TW
M/GE-T-SFP-01-LA MINI 1000BASET TO 1000BASEX SFP  $            285.00 TW
M/GE-T-SFP-01-NA MINI 1000BASET TO 1000BASEX SFP W/NA  $            285.00 TW
M/GE-T-SFP-01-OZ MINI 1000BASET TO 1000BASEX SFP W/OZ  $            285.00 TW
M/GE-T-SFP-01-SA MINI 1000BASET TO 1000BASEX SFP W/SA  $            285.00 TW
M/GE-T-SFP-01-UK MINI 1000BASET TO 1000BASEX SFP W/UK  $            285.00 TW
M/GE-T-SX-01(LC)-AR Mini Media Converter 1000Base-T RJ-45 to 1000Base-SX  $            305.00 TW
M/GE-T-SX-01(LC)-BR Mini Media Converter 1000Base-T RJ-45 to 1000Base-SX  $            305.00 TW
M/GE-T-SX-01(LC)-EU Mini Media Converter 1000Base-T RJ-45 to 1000Base-SX  $            305.00 TW
M/GE-T-SX-01(LC)-JP Mini Media Converter 1000Base-T RJ-45 to 1000Base-SX  $            305.00 TW
M/GE-T-SX-01(LC)-LA Mini Media Converter 1000Base-T RJ-45 to 1000Base-SX  $            305.00 TW
M/GE-T-SX-01(LC)-NA Mini Media Converter 1000Base-T RJ-45 to 1000Base-SX  $            305.00 TW
M/GE-T-SX-01(LC)-OZ Mini Media Converter 1000Base-T RJ-45 to 1000Base-SX  $            305.00 TW
M/GE-T-SX-01(LC)-SA Mini Media Converter 1000Base-T RJ-45 to 1000Base-SX  $            305.00 TW



M/GE-T-SX-01(LC)-UK Mini Media Converter 1000Base-T RJ-45 to 1000Base-SX  $            305.00 TW
M/GE-T-SX-01-AR MINI 1000BASET TO 1000BASESX SC MM 220/550M 3.3V -  $            305.00 TW
M/GE-T-SX-01-BR MINI 1000BASET TO 1000BASESX SC MM 220/550M 3.3V -  $            305.00 TW
M/GE-T-SX-01-EU MINI 1000BASET TO 1000BASESX SC MM 220/550M 3.3V -  $            305.00 TW
M/GE-T-SX-01-JP MINI 1000BASET TO 1000BASESX SC MM 220/550M 3.3V -  $            305.00 TW
M/GE-T-SX-01-LA MINI 1000BASET TO 1000BASESX SC MM 220/550M 3.3V  $            305.00 TW
M/GE-T-SX-01-NA MINI 1000BASET TO 1000BASESX SC MM 220/550M 3.3V -  $            305.00 TW
M/GE-T-SX-01-OZ MINI 1000BASET TO 1000BASESX SC MM 220/550M 3.3V -  $            305.00 TW
M/GE-T-SX-01-SA MINI 1000BASET TO 1000BASESX SC MM 220/550M 3.3V -  $            305.00 TW
M/GE-T-SX-01-UK MINI 1000BASET TO 1000BASESX SC MM 220/550M 3.3V -  $            305.00 TW
MAGMT-01 MAGNETS-MagnetsDevice Mounting Magnets  $               15.00 US
MIL-3DTEU POWER CORD- POWER CORD, EU, 2.5A, 6` 7  $               15.00 CN
MIL-3DTEU-W POWER CORD, EU, 2.5A, 6` 7 -w  $               15.00 CN
MIL-3DTUS POWER CORD- POWER CORD, USA, 2.5A, 115V  $               15.00 CN
MIL-3DTUS-W POWER CORD, USA, 2.5A, 115V -w  $               15.00 CN
MIL-L100I-BR EmPowered Ethernet Single-port Power over Ethernet  $               70.00 CN
MIL-L100I-EU EmPowered Ethernet Single-port Power over Ethernet  $               70.00 CN
MIL-L100I-JP EmPowered Ethernet Single-port Power over Ethernet  $               70.00 CN
MIL-L100I-LA EmPowered Ethernet Single-port Power over Ethernet  $               70.00 CN
MIL-L100I-NA EmPowered Ethernet Single-port Power over Ethernet  $               70.00 CN
MIL-L100I-OZ EmPowered Ethernet Single-port Power over Ethernet  $               70.00 CN
MIL-L100I-SA EmPowered Ethernet Single-port Power over Ethernet  $               70.00 CN
MIL-L100I-UK EmPowered Ethernet Single-port Power over Ethernet  $               70.00 CN
M-MCR-01-AR MINI 18-SLOT CHASSIS with -AR Power  $            400.00 TW
M-MCR-01-BR MINI 18-SLOT CHASSIS with -BR Power  $            400.00 TW
M-MCR-01-EU MINI 18-SLOT CHASSIS with -EU Power  $            400.00 TW
M-MCR-01-JP MINI 18-SLOT CHASSIS with -JP Power  $            400.00 TW
M-MCR-01-LA MINI 18-SLOT CHASSIS with -LA Power  $            400.00 TW
M-MCR-01-NA MINI 18-SLOT CHASSIS with -NA Power  $            400.00 TW
M-MCR-01-OZ MINI 18-SLOT CHASSIS with -OZ Power  $            400.00 TW
M-MCR-01-SA MINI 18-SLOT CHASSIS with -SA Power  $            400.00 TW
M-MCR-01-UK MINI 18-SLOT CHASSIS with -UK Power  $            400.00 TW



N2E-4424-80500-00-AR N2E-4424 with 2AC PSUs W/AR cord  $         5,750.00 GB
N2E-4424-80500-00-BR N2E-4424 with 2AC PSUs W/BR cord  $         5,750.00 GB
N2E-4424-80500-00-EU N2E-4424 with 2AC PSUs W/EU cord  $         5,750.00 GB
N2E-4424-80500-00-JP N2E-4424 with 2AC PSUs W/JP cord  $         5,750.00 GB
N2E-4424-80500-00-LA N2E-4424 with 2AC PSUs W/LA cord  $         5,750.00 GB
N2E-4424-80500-00-NA N2E-4424 with 2AC PSUs W/NA cord  $         5,750.00 GB
N2E-4424-80500-00-OZ N2E-4424 with 2AC PSUs W/OZ cord  $         5,750.00 GB
N2E-4424-80500-00-SA N2E-4424 with 2AC PSUs W/SA cord  $         5,750.00 GB
N2E-4424-80500-00-UK N2E-4424 with 2AC PSUs W/UK cord  $         5,750.00 GB
N2E-ATLAS-60000-BR Multi-service Switch, Atlas CPE w/(4) RJ-45 (1) empty SFP  $            570.00 CN
N2E-ATLAS-60000-EU Multi-service Switch, Atlas CPE w/(4) RJ-45 (1) empty SFP  $            570.00 CN
N2E-ATLAS-60000-JP Multi-service Switch, Atlas CPE w/(4) RJ-45 (1) empty SFP  $            570.00 CN
N2E-ATLAS-60000-LA Multi-service Switch, Atlas CPE w/(4) RJ-45 (1) empty SFP  $            570.00 CN
N2E-ATLAS-60000-NA Multi-service Switch, Atlas CPE w/(4) RJ-45 (1) empty SFP  $            570.00 CN
N2E-ATLAS-60000-OZ Multi-service Switch, Atlas CPE w/(4) RJ-45 (1) empty SFP  $            570.00 CN
N2E-ATLAS-60000-SA Multi-service Switch, Atlas CPE w/(4) RJ-45 (1) empty SFP  $            570.00 CN
N2E-ATLAS-60000-UK Multi-service Switch, Atlas CPE w/(4) RJ-45 (1) empty SFP  $            570.00 CN
N2E-ATLAS-60100-AR Multi-service Switch, Atlas CPE w/(4) RJ-45 (1) empty SFP  $            650.00 CN
N2E-ATLAS-60100-BR Multi-service Switch, Atlas CPE w/(4) RJ-45 (1) empty SFP  $            650.00 CN
N2E-ATLAS-60100-LA Multi-service Switch, Atlas CPE w/(4) RJ-45 (1) empty SFP  $            650.00 CN
N2E-ATLAS-60100-OZ Multi-service Switch, Atlas CPE w/(4) RJ-45 (1) empty SFP  $            650.00 CN
N2E-ATLAS-60101-NA Multi-service Switch, Atlas CPE w/(4) RJ-45 (1) empty SFP  $            650.00 CN
N2E-ATLAS-60102-EU Multi-service Switch, Atlas CPE w/(4) RJ-45 (1) empty SFP  $            650.00 CN
N2E-ATLAS-60102-UK Multi-service Switch, Atlas CPE w/(4) RJ-45 (1) empty SFP  $            650.00 CN
N2E-ATLAS-60103-AR Multi-service Switch, Atlas CPE w/(4) RJ-45 (1) empty SFP  $            650.00 CN
N2E-ATLAS-60103-LA Multi-service Switch, Atlas CPE w/(4) RJ-45 (1) empty SFP  $            650.00 CN
N2E-ATLAS-60103-OZ Multi-service Switch, Atlas CPE w/(4) RJ-45 (1) empty SFP  $            650.00 CN
N2E-ATLAS-60104-JP Multi-service Switch, Atlas CPE w/(4) RJ-45 (1) empty SFP  $            650.00 CN
N2E-ATLAS-60105-NA Multi-service Switch, Atlas CPE w/(4) RJ-45 (1) empty SFP  $            650.00 CN
N2E-ATLAS-60106-NA Multi-service Switch, Atlas CPE w/(4) RJ-45 (1) empty SFP  $            650.00 CN
N2E-ATLAS-60107-NA Multi-service Switch, Atlas CPE w/(4) RJ-45 (1) empty SFP  $            650.00 CN
N-FXE-LC-02 NETWORK INTERFACE CARD- 100Base-FX NIC, PCle, LC  $            215.00 TW



N-FXE-MT-02 NETWORK INTERFACE CARD- 100Base-FX NIC, PCIe, MT-RJ  $            265.00 TW
N-FXE-SC-02 NETWORK INTERFACE CARD- 100Base-FX NIC, PCle, SC  $            170.00 TW
N-FXE-ST-02 NETWORK INTERFACE CARD- 100Base-FX NIC, PCle, ST  $            170.00 TW
N-GXE-LC-02 NETWORK INTERFACE CARD - 1000BASE-X NIC PCIe, LC  $            350.00 TW
N-GXE-LC-02-S25 N-GXE-LC-02 STD BRKT 25PK  $         8,750.00 TW
N-GXE-POE-EPS-KIT PoE NIC External Power Supply Kit  $               75.00 US
N-GXE-POE-LC-01 NETWORK INTERFACE CARD - 10/100/1000 RJ-45 PoE+  $            425.00 TW
N-GXE-POE-SFP-01 NETWORK INTERFACE CARD - 10/100/1000 RJ-45 PoE+ to  $            315.00 TW
N-GXE-SC-02 NETWORK INTERFACE CARD - 1000BASE-X NIC PCIe, SC  $            300.00 TW
N-GXE-SC-02-MT N-GXE-SC-02 W/SC-MTRJ MM 62.5/125 P/C AND MTRJ  $            319.00 TW
N-GXE-SFP-02 100/1000BASE-X NIC PCIe, OPEN SFP, STD/LP  $            220.00 TW
N-GXE-ST-02 1000BASE-X NIC PCIe, ST MM, 3.3V, STD/LP  $            375.00 TW
NM2-FXS-2230-SFP-01 M.2 NIC AND 100BASE-FX TO SGMII SFP MEDIA  $            510.00 TW
NM2-FXS-2230-SFP-201 M.2 NIC AND 100BASE-FX TO SGMII SFP MEDIA  $            510.00 TW
NM2-GXE-2230-LC-01 M.2 NIC AND MM LC MEDIA CONVERTER, 30MM  $            380.00 TW
NM2-GXE-2230-LC-201 M.2 NIC AND MM LC MEDIA CONVERTER, 30MM  $            380.00 TW
NM2-GXE-2230-SFP-01 M.2 NIC AND OPEN SFP MEDIA CONVERTER, 30MM  $            295.00 TW
NM2-GXE-2230-SFP-201 M.2 NIC AND OPEN SFP MEDIA CONVERTER, 30MM  $            295.00 TW
N-POE-CBLKIT KIT, POWER CABLE FOR N-GXE-POE-LC-01  $               25.00 CN
N-TGE-SFP-02 NIC, 1G/10G, DUAL SFP, PCIE  $            545.00 TW
OCA-P181610 Cabinet, Outdoor Switch Enclosure Assembly, Poly-  $            825.00 US
OCA-PMK-26 Kit, Pole Mount 2-6", Outdoor Switch Enclosure  $            160.00 US
PB-ISDN-4B-SW-AC-BR PacketBand ISDN, 4 PRI, 4 RJ45 packet, 120 logical links  $         3,250.00 GB
PB-ISDN-4B-SW-AC-EU PacketBand ISDN, 4 PRI, 4 RJ45 packet, 120 logical links  $         3,250.00 GB
PB-ISDN-4B-SW-AC-JP PacketBand ISDN, 4 PRI, 4 RJ45 packet, 120 logical links  $         3,250.00 GB
PB-ISDN-4B-SW-AC-LA PacketBand ISDN, 4 PRI, 4 RJ45 packet, 120 logical links  $         3,250.00 GB
PB-ISDN-4B-SW-AC-NA PacketBand ISDN, 4 PRI, 4 RJ45 packet, 120 logical links  $         3,250.00 GB
PB-ISDN-4B-SW-AC-OZ PacketBand ISDN, 4 PRI, 4 RJ45 packet, 120 logical links  $         3,250.00 GB
PB-ISDN-4B-SW-AC-SA PacketBand ISDN, 4 PRI, 4 RJ45 packet, 120 logical links  $         3,250.00 GB
PB-ISDN-4B-SW-AC-UK PacketBand ISDN, 4 PRI, 4 RJ45 packet, 120 logical links  $         3,250.00 GB
PB-RMK-S 19” rack Mount kit for PacketBand Contra  $               20.00 GB
PB-TDM1-CONTRA-AC-AR PacketBand CONTRA G.703 64kbps CESoPSN, extended  $         4,910.00 GB



PB-TDM1-CONTRA-AC-BR PacketBand CONTRA G.703 64kbps CESoPSN, extended  $         4,910.00 GB
PB-TDM1-CONTRA-AC-EU PacketBand CONTRA G.703 64kbps CESoPSN, extended  $         4,910.00 GB
PB-TDM1-CONTRA-AC-JP PacketBand CONTRA G.703 64kbps CESoPSN, extended  $         4,910.00 GB
PB-TDM1-CONTRA-AC-LA PacketBand CONTRA G.703 64kbps CESoPSN, extended  $         4,910.00 GB
PB-TDM1-CONTRA-AC-NA PacketBand CONTRA G.703 64kbps CESoPSN, extended  $         4,910.00 GB
PB-TDM1-CONTRA-AC-OZ PacketBand CONTRA G.703 64kbps CESoPSN, extended  $         4,910.00 GB
PB-TDM1-CONTRA-AC-SA PacketBand CONTRA G.703 64kbps CESoPSN, extended  $         4,910.00 GB
PB-TDM1-CONTRA-AC-UK PacketBand CONTRA G.703 64kbps CESoPSN, extended  $         4,910.00 GB
PB-TDM1-CONTRA-DC PacketBand CONTRA G.703 64kbps CESoPSN, extended  $         4,910.00 GB
PL-10G PowerLink 10 Gbps  $       11,983.00 TW
PL-10G-C1 PowerLink 10 Gbps 1 Copper Module  $       12,983.00 TW
PL-10G-F PowerLink 10 Gbps 1 Fiber Module  $       13,983.00 TW
PL-1250 PowerLink 1250 Mbps  $         7,586.00 TW
PL-150 PowerLink 150 Mbps  $         1,750.00 TW
PL-20G PowerLink 20 Gbps  $       14,979.00 TW
PL-20G-C1 PowerLink 20 Gbps 1 Copper Module  $       15,979.00 TW
PL-20G-C1F1 PowerLink 20 Gbps 1 Copper and 1 Fiber Module  $       17,979.00 TW
PL-20G-C2 PowerLink 20 Gbps 2 Copper Modules  $       16,979.00 TW
PL-20G-F PowerLink 20 Gbps 1 Fiber Module  $       16,979.00 TW
PL-20G-F2 PowerLink 20 Gbps 2 Fiber Modules  $       18,979.00 TW
PL-350 PowerLink 350 Mbps  $         2,250.00 TW
PL-4000 PowerLink 4000 Mbps  $         9,586.00 TW
PL-750 PowerLink 750 Mbps  $         5,232.00 TW
PS-AC-920-BR Secondary AC Power Supply (920W)  $            555.00 CN
PS-AC-920-EU Secondary AC Power Supply (920W)  $            555.00 CN
PS-AC-920-JP Secondary AC Power Supply (920W)  $            555.00 CN
PS-AC-920-LA Secondary AC Power Supply (920W)  $            555.00 CN
PS-AC-920-NA Secondary AC Power Supply (920W)  $            555.00 CN
PS-AC-920-OZ Secondary AC Power Supply (920W)  $            555.00 CN
PS-AC-920-SA Secondary AC Power Supply (920W)  $            555.00 CN
PS-AC-920-UK Secondary AC Power Supply (920W)  $            555.00 CN
PS-DC-DUAL-5624T-AL Hardened 345 Watt Isolated Power Supply with 56VDC and  $            806.00 TW



PS-DC-DUAL-5624T-BR Hardened 345 Watt Isolated Power Supply with 56VDC and  $            782.00 TW
PS-DC-DUAL-5624T-EU Hardened 345 Watt Isolated Power Supply with 56VDC and  $            782.00 TW
PS-DC-DUAL-5624T-JP Hardened 345 Watt Isolated Power Supply with 56VDC and  $            782.00 TW
PS-DC-DUAL-5624T-LA Hardened 345 Watt Isolated Power Supply with 56VDC and  $            782.00 TW
PS-DC-DUAL-5624T-NA Hardened 345 Watt Isolated Power Supply with 56VDC and  $            782.00 TW
PS-DC-DUAL-5624T-OZ Hardened 345 Watt Isolated Power Supply with 56VDC and  $            782.00 TW
PS-DC-DUAL-5624T-SA Hardened 345 Watt Isolated Power Supply with 56VDC and  $            782.00 TW
PS-DC-DUAL-5624T-UK Hardened 345 Watt Isolated Power Supply with 56VDC and  $            782.00 TW
RMB2 RACK MOUNT BRACKET KIT FOR ION002-AD  $               25.00 
RMBM BRACKET- RACK MOUNT BRACKET MINI  $               25.00 US
RMBU BRACKET- RACK MOUNT BRACKET UNIVERSAL  $               18.00 US
RMS19-NID2-01 Rack Mount Tray for 19/23 inch Rack for DUAL NID (S3290)  $            225.00 US
RMS19-SA4-01 MEDIA CONVERTER CHASSIS- 19 IN. TRAY FOR MEDIA  $               95.00 US
RMS19-SA4-02 19" 4-Slot Media Converter Rack Mount Shelf  $            140.00 US
S2220-1014-AR 10/100/1000BASET TO 100BASELX10, SC SM, 3.3V W/AR  $            945.00 TW
S2220-1014-BR 10/100/1000BASET TO 100BASELX10, SC SM, 3.3V, BR  $            950.00 TW
S2220-1014-EU 10/100/1000BASET TO 100BASELX10, SC SM, 3.3V W/EU  $            945.00 TW
S2220-1014-JP 10/100/1000BASET TO 100BASELX10, SC SM, 3.3V W/JP  $            945.00 TW
S2220-1014-LA 10/100/1000BASET TO 100BASELX10, SC SM, 3.3V W/LA  $            945.00 TW
S2220-1014-NA 10/100/1000BASET TO 100BASELX10, SC SM, 3.3V W/NA  $            945.00 TW
S2220-1014-OZ 10/100/1000BASET TO 100BASELX10, SC SM, 3.3V W/OZ  $            945.00 TW
S2220-1014-SA 10/100/1000BASET TO 100BASELX10, SC SM, 3.3V W/SA  $            945.00 TW
S2220-1014-UK 10/100/1000BASET TO 100BASELX10, SC SM, 3.3V W/UK  $            945.00 TW
S2220-1040-BR 10/100/1000BASET TO 1xSFP - BR Country Kit  $            695.00 TW
S2220-1040-EU 10/100/1000BASET TO 1xSFP - EU  $            695.00 TW
S2220-1040-JP 10/100/1000BASET TO 1xSFP - JP  $            695.00 TW
S2220-1040-LA 10/100/1000BASET TO 1xSFP - LA  $            695.00 TW
S2220-1040-NA 10/100/1000BASET TO 1xSFP -NA  $            695.00 TW
S2220-1040-OZ 10/100/1000BASET TO 1xSFP - OZ  $            695.00 TW
S2220-1040-SA 10/100/1000BASET TO 1xSFP - SA  $            695.00 TW
S2220-1040-UK 10/100/1000BASET TO 1xSFP - UK  $            695.00 TW
S3100-4040-AR MULTI-RATE FIBER TO FIBER REPEATER -AR Power Supply  $            495.00 TW



S3100-4040-BR MULTI-RATE FIBER TO FIBER REPEATER -BR Power Supply  $            495.00 TW
S3100-4040-EU MULTI-RATE FIBER TO FIBER REPEATER -EU Power Supply  $            495.00 TW
S3100-4040-JP MULTI-RATE FIBER TO FIBER REPEATER -JP Power Supply  $            495.00 TW
S3100-4040-LA MULTI-RATE FIBER TO FIBER REPEATER -LA Power Supply  $            495.00 TW
S3100-4040-NA MULTI-RATE FIBER TO FIBER REPEATER -NA Power Supply  $            495.00 TW
S3100-4040-OZ MULTI-RATE FIBER TO FIBER REPEATER -OZ Power Supply  $            495.00 TW
S3100-4040-SA MULTI-RATE FIBER TO FIBER REPEATER -SA Power Supply  $            495.00 TW
S3100-4040-UK MULTI-RATE FIBER TO FIBER REPEATER -UK Power Supply  $            495.00 TW
S3220-1013-AR 10/100/1000BASET TO 1000BASESX, MM SC, 220m/550m,  $            870.00 TW
S3220-1013-EU 10/100/1000BASET TO 1000BASESX, MM SC, 220m/550m,  $            870.00 TW
S3220-1013-JP 10/100/1000BASET TO 1000BASESX, MM SC, 220m/550m,  $            870.00 TW
S3220-1013-LA 10/100/1000BASET TO 1000BASESX, MM SC, 220m/550m,  $            870.00 TW
S3220-1013-NA 10/100/1000BASET TO 1000BASESX, MM SC, 2KM, 3.3V -  $            870.00 TW
S3220-1013-OZ 10/100/1000BASET TO 1000BASESX, MM SC, 220m/550m,  $            870.00 TW
S3220-1013-SA 10/100/1000BASET TO 1000BASESX, MM SC, 220m/550m,  $            870.00 TW
S3220-1013-UK 10/100/1000BASET TO 1000BASESX, MM SC, 220m/550m,  $            870.00 TW
S3220-1014-AR 10/100/1000BASET TO 1000BASELX, SM SC, 10KM, 3.3V -  $         1,245.00 TW
S3220-1014-BR 10/100/1000BASET TO 1000BASELX, SM SC, 10KM, 3.3V -  $         1,245.00 TW
S3220-1014-EU 10/100/1000BASET TO 1000BASELX, SM SC, 10KM, 3.3V -  $         1,245.00 TW
S3220-1014-JP 10/100/1000BASET TO 1000BASELX, SM SC, 10KM, 3.3V -  $         1,245.00 TW
S3220-1014-LA 10/100/1000BASET TO 1000BASELX, SM SC, 10KM, 3.3V -  $         1,245.00 TW
S3220-1014-NA 10/100/1000BASET TO 1000BASELX, SM SC, 10KM, 3.3V -  $         1,245.00 TW
S3220-1014-OZ 10/100/1000BASET TO 1000BASELX, SM SC, 10KM, 3.3V -  $         1,245.00 TW
S3220-1014-SA 10/100/1000BASET TO 1000BASELX, SM SC, 10KM, 3.3V -  $         1,245.00 TW
S3220-1014-UK 10/100/1000BASET TO 1000BASELX, SM SC, 10KM, 3.3V -  $         1,245.00 TW
S3220-1040-AR 10/100/1000BASET TO 1xSFP - AR  $            995.00 TW
S3220-1040-AR1 10/100/1000BASET TO 1xSFP - AR1  $            995.00 TW
S3220-1040-BR 10/100/1000BASET TO 1xSFP BR Bundle  $            995.00 TW
S3220-1040-EU 10/100/1000BASET TO 1xSFP - EU  $            995.00 TW
S3220-1040-JP 10/100/1000BASET TO 1xSFP - JP  $            995.00 TW
S3220-1040-LA 10/100/1000BASET TO 1xSFP - LA  $            995.00 TW
S3220-1040-NA 10/100/1000BASET TO 1xSFP -NA  $            995.00 TW



S3220-1040-OZ 10/100/1000BASET TO 1xSFP - OZ  $            995.00 TW
S3220-1040-SA 10/100/1000BASET TO 1xSFP - SA  $            995.00 TW
S3220-1040-UK 10/100/1000BASET TO 1xSFP - UK  $            995.00 TW
S3221-1040-EU 10/100/1000BASET TO 2xSFP - EU  $         1,045.00 TW
S3221-1040-JP 10/100/1000BASET TO 2xSFP - JP  $         1,045.00 TW
S3221-1040-LA 10/100/1000BASET TO 2xSFP - LA  $         1,045.00 TW
S3221-1040-NA 10/100/1000BASET TO 2xSFP -NA  $         1,045.00 TW
S3221-1040-OZ 10/100/1000BASET TO 2xSFP - OZ  $         1,045.00 TW
S3221-1040-SA 10/100/1000BASET TO 2xSFP - SA  $         1,045.00 TW
S3221-1040-T-AR 10/100/1000BASET TO 2xSFP EXTENDED TEMP RATED with  $         1,255.00 TW
S3221-1040-T-BR 10/100/1000BASET TO 2xSFP EXTENDED TEMP RATED with  $         1,255.00 TW
S3221-1040-T-EU 10/100/1000BASET TO 2xSFP EXTENDED TEMP RATED with  $         1,255.00 TW
S3221-1040-T-JP 10/100/1000BASET TO 2xSFP EXTENDED TEMP RATED with  $         1,255.00 TW
S3221-1040-T-LA 10/100/1000BASET TO 2xSFP EXTENDED TEMP RATED with  $         1,255.00 TW
S3221-1040-T-NA 10/100/1000BASET TO 2xSFP EXTENDED TEMP RATED with  $         1,255.00 TW
S3221-1040-T-OZ 10/100/1000BASET TO 2xSFP EXTENDED TEMP RATED with  $         1,255.00 TW
S3221-1040-T-SA 10/100/1000BASET TO 2xSFP EXTENDED TEMP RATED with  $         1,255.00 TW
S3221-1040-T-UK 10/100/1000BASET TO 2xSFP EXTENDED TEMP RATED with  $         1,255.00 TW
S3221-1040-UK 10/100/1000BASET TO 2xSFP - UK  $         1,045.00 TW
S3230-1040-AR 10/100/1000BASET TO 1xSFP AR  $         1,239.00 TW
S3230-1040-EU 10/100/1000BASET TO 1xSFP - EU  $         1,239.00 TW
S3230-1040-JP 10/100/1000BASET TO 1xSFP - JP  $         1,239.00 TW
S3230-1040-LA 10/100/1000BASET TO 1xSFP - LA  $         1,239.00 TW
S3230-1040-NA 10/100/1000BASET TO 1xSFP -NA  $         1,239.00 TW
S3230-1040-OZ 10/100/1000BASET TO 1xSFP - OZ  $         1,239.00 TW
S3230-1040-SA 10/100/1000BASET TO 1xSFP - SA  $         1,239.00 TW
S3230-1040-UK 10/100/1000BASET TO 1xSFP - UK  $         1,239.00 TW
S3231-1040-EU 10/100/1000BASET TO 2xSFP - EU  $         1,301.00 TW
S3231-1040-JP 10/100/1000BASET TO 2xSFP - JP  $         1,301.00 TW
S3231-1040-LA 10/100/1000BASET TO 2xSFP - LA  $         1,301.00 TW
S3231-1040-NA 10/100/1000BASET TO 2xSFP -NA  $         1,301.00 TW
S3231-1040-OZ 10/100/1000BASET TO 2xSFP - OZ  $         1,301.00 TW



S3231-1040-SA 10/100/1000BASET TO 2xSFP - SA  $         1,301.00 TW
S3231-1040-UK 10/100/1000BASET TO 2xSFP - UK  $         1,301.00 TW
S3290-24-AR NID, 2xTP 4xSFP AR Bundle  $            610.00 TW
S3290-24-BR NID, 2xTP 4xSFP BR Bundle  $            610.00 TW
S3290-24-EU NID, 2xTP 4xSFP EU Bundle  $            610.00 TW
S3290-24-JP NID, 2xTP 4xSFP JP Bundle  $            610.00 TW
S3290-24-LA NID, 2xTP 4xSFP LA Bundle  $            610.00 TW
S3290-24-NA NID, 2xTP 4xSFP NA Bundle  $            610.00 TW
S3290-24-OZ NID, 2xTP 4xSFP OZ Bundle  $            610.00 TW
S3290-24-SA NID, 2xTP 4xSFP SA Bundle  $            610.00 TW
S3290-24-UK NID, 2xTP 4xSFP UK Bundle  $            610.00 TW
S3290-42-AR NID, 4xTP 2xSFP AR Bundle  $            610.00 TW
S3290-42-BR NID, 4xTP 2xSFP BR Bundle  $            610.00 TW
S3290-42-EU NID, 4xTP 2xSFP EU Bundle  $            610.00 TW
S3290-42-JP NID, 4xTP 2xSFP JP Bundle  $            610.00 TW
S3290-42-LA NID, 4xTP 2xSFP LA Bundle  $            610.00 TW
S3290-42-NA NID, 4xTP 2xSFP NA Bundle  $            610.00 TW
S3290-42-OZ NID, 4xTP 2xSFP OZ Bundle  $            610.00 TW
S3290-42-SA NID, 4xTP 2xSFP SA Bundle  $            610.00 TW
S3290-42-UK NID, 4xTP 2xSFP UK Bundle  $            610.00 TW
S3290-RM-BRKT S3290 RACK MOUNTING BRACKET  $               25.00 US
S3290-RPS ASY, DC-DC WIDE INPUT 20W ISOLATED P/S  $            200.00 US
S4110-4848-AR Multi Rate Fiber to Fiber Repeater with -AR Power Supply  $         1,350.00 TW
S4110-4848-BR Multi Rate Fiber to Fiber Repeater with -BR Power Supply  $         1,350.00 TW
S4110-4848-EU Multi Rate Fiber to Fiber Repeater with -EU Power Supply  $         1,350.00 TW
S4110-4848-JP Multi Rate Fiber to Fiber Repeater with -JP Power Supply  $         1,350.00 TW
S4110-4848-LA Multi Rate Fiber to Fiber Repeater with -LA Power Supply  $         1,350.00 TW
S4110-4848-NA 10Gig Ethernet Fiber to Fiber converter with -NA Pwr  $         1,350.00 TW
S4110-4848-OZ Multi Rate Fiber to Fiber Repeater with -OZ Power Supply  $         1,350.00 TW
S4110-4848-SA Multi Rate Fiber to Fiber Repeater with -SA Power Supply  $         1,350.00 TW
S4110-4848-UK Multi Rate Fiber to Fiber Repeater with -UK Power Supply  $         1,350.00 TW
S4120-1048-AR 10G BASE-T  TO 10GE FIBER CONVERTER with AR power  $         1,865.00 TW



S4120-1048-BR 10G BASE-T  TO 10GE FIBER CONVERTER with BR power  $         1,865.00 TW
S4120-1048-EU 10G BASE-T  TO 10GE FIBER CONVERTER with EU power  $         1,865.00 TW
S4120-1048-JP 10G BASE-T  TO 10GE FIBER CONVERTER with JP power  $         1,865.00 TW
S4120-1048-LA 10G BASE-T  TO 10GE FIBER CONVERTER with LA power  $         1,865.00 TW
S4120-1048-NA 10G BASE-T  TO 10GE FIBER CONVERTER with NA power  $         1,865.00 TW
S4120-1048-OZ 10G BASE-T  TO 10GE FIBER CONVERTER with OZ power  $         1,865.00 TW
S4120-1048-SA 10G BASE-T  TO 10GE FIBER CONVERTER with SA power  $         1,865.00 TW
S4120-1048-UK 10G BASE-T  TO 10GE FIBER CONVERTER with UK power  $         1,865.00 TW
S6010-1011-BR T1/E1 TO FIBER, MM ST, 2KM W/BR Pwr Supply  $            735.00 TW
S6010-1011-EU T1/E1 TO FIBER, MM ST, 2KM W/EU  $            735.00 TW
S6010-1011-JP T1/E1 TO FIBER, MM ST, 2KM W/JP  $            735.00 TW
S6010-1011-LA T1/E1 TO FIBER, MM ST, 2KM W/LA  $            735.00 TW
S6010-1011-NA T1/E1 TO FIBER, MM ST, 2KM W/NA  $            735.00 TW
S6010-1011-OZ T1/E1 TO FIBER, MM ST, 2KM W/OZ  $            735.00 TW
S6010-1011-SA T1/E1 TO FIBER, MM ST, 2KM W/SA  $            735.00 TW
S6010-1011-UK T1/E1 TO FIBER, MM ST, 2KM W/UK  $            735.00 TW
S6010-1013-EU T1/E1 TO FIBER, MM SC, 2KM W/EU  $            735.00 TW
S6010-1013-JP T1/E1 TO FIBER, MM SC, 2KM W/JP  $            735.00 TW
S6010-1013-LA T1/E1 TO FIBER, MM SC, 2KM W/LA  $            735.00 TW
S6010-1013-NA T1/E1 TO FIBER, MM SC, 2KM W/NA  $            735.00 TW
S6010-1013-OZ T1/E1 TO FIBER, MM SC, 2KM W/OZ  $            735.00 TW
S6010-1013-SA T1/E1 TO FIBER, MM SC, 2KM W/SA  $            735.00 TW
S6010-1013-UK T1/E1 TO FIBER, MM SC, 2KM W/UK  $            735.00 TW
S6010-1014-EU T1/E1 TO FIBER, SM SC, 20KM W/EU  $            845.00 TW
S6010-1014-JP T1/E1 TO FIBER, SM SC, 20KM W/JP  $            845.00 TW
S6010-1014-LA T1/E1 TO FIBER, SM SC, 20KM W/LA  $            845.00 TW
S6010-1014-NA T1/E1 TO FIBER, SM SC, 20KM W/NA  $            845.00 TW
S6010-1014-OZ T1/E1 TO FIBER, SM SC, 20KM W/OZ  $            845.00 TW
S6010-1014-SA T1/E1 TO FIBER, SM SC, 20KM W/SA  $            845.00 TW
S6010-1014-UK T1/E1 TO FIBER, SM SC, 20KM W/UK  $            845.00 TW
S6010-1040-EU T1/E1 TO FIBER (T1E1-1xSFP) W/EU  $            745.00 TW
S6010-1040-JP T1/E1 TO FIBER (T1E1-1xSFP) W/JP  $            745.00 TW



S6010-1040-LA T1/E1 TO FIBER (T1E1-1xSFP) W/LA  $            745.00 TW
S6010-1040-NA T1/E1 TO FIBER, 1xSFP W/NA  $            745.00 TW
S6010-1040-OZ T1/E1 TO FIBER (T1E1-1xSFP) W/OZ  $            745.00 TW
S6010-1040-SA T1/E1 TO FIBER (T1E1-1xSFP) W/SA  $            745.00 TW
S6010-1040-UK T1/E1 TO FIBER (T1E1-1xSFP) W/UK  $            745.00 TW
S6010-3040-EU T1/E1 TO FIBER (2xBNC-1xSFP) W/EU  $            770.00 TW
S6010-3040-JP T1/E1 TO FIBER (2xBNC-1xSFP) W/JP  $            770.00 TW
S6010-3040-LA T1/E1 TO FIBER (2xBNC-1xSFP) W/LA  $            770.00 TW
S6010-3040-NA T1/E1 TO FIBER, 2xBNC-1xSFP W/NA  $            770.00 TW
S6010-3040-OZ T1/E1 TO FIBER (2xBNC-1xSFP) W/OZ  $            770.00 TW
S6010-3040-SA T1/E1 TO FIBER (2xBNC-1xSFP) W/SA  $            770.00 TW
S6010-3040-UK T1/E1 TO FIBER (2xBNC-1xSFP) W/UK  $            770.00 TW
S6110-1014-BR 4x T1/E1 ION WITHOUT ETHERNET, SM SC, 20KM  $         1,215.00 TW
S6110-1014-EU 4x T1/E1 ION WITHOUT ETHERNET, SM SC, 20KM  $         1,215.00 TW
S6110-1014-JP 4x T1/E1 ION WITHOUT ETHERNET, SM SC, 20KM  $         1,215.00 TW
S6110-1014-LA 4x T1/E1 ION WITHOUT ETHERNET, SM SC, 20KM  $         1,215.00 TW
S6110-1014-NA 4x T1/E1 ION WITHOUT ETHERNET, SM SC, 20KM  $         1,215.00 TW
S6110-1014-OZ 4x T1/E1 ION WITHOUT ETHERNET, SM SC, 20KM  $         1,215.00 TW
S6110-1014-SA 4x T1/E1 ION WITHOUT ETHERNET, SM SC, 20KM  $         1,215.00 TW
S6110-1014-UK 4x T1/E1 ION WITHOUT ETHERNET, SM SC, 20KM  $         1,215.00 TW
S6110-1040-BR 4x T1/E1 ION WITHOUT ETHERNET, 1xSFP  $            970.00 TW
S6110-1040-EU 4x T1/E1 ION WITHOUT ETHERNET, 1xSFP  $            970.00 TW
S6110-1040-JP 4x T1/E1 ION WITHOUT ETHERNET, 1xSFP  $            970.00 TW
S6110-1040-LA 4x T1/E1 ION WITHOUT ETHERNET, 1xSFP  $            970.00 TW
S6110-1040-NA 4x T1/E1 ION WITHOUT ETHERNET, 1xSFP  $            970.00 TW
S6110-1040-OZ 4x T1/E1 ION WITHOUT ETHERNET, 1xSFP  $            970.00 TW
S6110-1040-SA 4x T1/E1 ION WITHOUT ETHERNET, 1xSFP  $            970.00 TW
S6110-1040-UK 4x T1/E1 ION WITHOUT ETHERNET, 1xSFP  $            970.00 TW
S6120-1013-BR 4x T1/E1 ION WITH ETHERNET TO FIBER, MM ST, 2KM  $         1,115.00 TW
S6120-1013-EU 4x T1/E1 ION WITH ETHERNET TO FIBER, MM ST, 2KM  $         1,115.00 TW
S6120-1013-JP 4x T1/E1 ION WITH ETHERNET TO FIBER, MM ST, 2KM  $         1,115.00 TW
S6120-1013-LA 4x T1/E1 ION WITH ETHERNET TO FIBER, MM ST, 2KM  $         1,115.00 TW



S6120-1013-NA 4x T1/E1 ION WITH ETHERNET TO FIBER, MM ST, 2KM  $         1,115.00 TW
S6120-1013-OZ 4x T1/E1 ION WITH ETHERNET TO FIBER, MM ST, 2KM  $         1,115.00 TW
S6120-1013-SA 4x T1/E1 ION WITH ETHERNET TO FIBER, MM ST, 2KM  $         1,115.00 TW
S6120-1013-UK 4x T1/E1 ION WITH ETHERNET TO FIBER, MM ST, 2KM  $         1,115.00 TW
S6120-1014-BR 4x T1/E1 ION WITH ETHERNET TO FIBER, SM SC, 20KM  $         1,315.00 TW
S6120-1014-EU 4x T1/E1 ION WITH ETHERNET TO FIBER, SM SC, 20KM  $         1,315.00 TW
S6120-1014-JP 4x T1/E1 ION WITH ETHERNET TO FIBER, SM SC, 20KM  $         1,315.00 TW
S6120-1014-LA 4x T1/E1 ION WITH ETHERNET TO FIBER, SM SC, 20KM  $         1,315.00 TW
S6120-1014-NA 4x T1/E1 ION WITH ETHERNET TO FIBER, SM SC, 20KM  $         1,315.00 TW
S6120-1014-OZ 4x T1/E1 ION WITH ETHERNET TO FIBER, SM SC, 20KM  $         1,315.00 TW
S6120-1014-SA 4x T1/E1 ION WITH ETHERNET TO FIBER, SM SC, 20KM  $         1,315.00 TW
S6120-1014-UK 4x T1/E1 ION WITH ETHERNET TO FIBER, SM SC, 20KM  $         1,315.00 TW
S6120-1040-BR 4x T1/E1 ION WITH ETHERNET, 1xSFP  $         1,070.00 TW
S6120-1040-EU 4x T1/E1 ION WITH ETHERNET, 1xSFP  $         1,070.00 TW
S6120-1040-JP 4x T1/E1 ION WITH ETHERNET, 1xSFP  $         1,070.00 TW
S6120-1040-LA 4x T1/E1 ION WITH ETHERNET, 1xSFP  $         1,070.00 TW
S6120-1040-NA 4x T1/E1 ION WITH ETHERNET, 1xSFP  $         1,070.00 TW
S6120-1040-OZ 4x T1/E1 ION WITH ETHERNET, 1xSFP  $         1,070.00 TW
S6120-1040-SA 4x T1/E1 ION WITH ETHERNET, 1xSFP  $         1,070.00 TW
S6120-1040-UK 4x T1/E1 ION WITH ETHERNET, 1xSFP  $         1,070.00 TW
S6210-3013-EU DS3-T3/ES COAX TO FIBER, MM SC, 2KM W/EU  $            735.00 TW
S6210-3013-JP DS3-T3/ES COAX TO FIBER, MM SC, 2KM W/JP  $            735.00 TW
S6210-3013-LA DS3-T3/ES COAX TO FIBER, MM SC, 2KM W/LA  $            735.00 TW
S6210-3013-NA DS3-T3/ES COAX TO FIBER, MM SC, 2KM W/NA  $            735.00 TW
S6210-3013-OZ DS3-T3/ES COAX TO FIBER, MM SC, 2KM W/OZ  $            735.00 TW
S6210-3013-SA DS3-T3/ES COAX TO FIBER, MM SC, 2KM W/SA  $            735.00 TW
S6210-3013-UK DS3-T3/ES COAX TO FIBER, MM SC, 2KM W/UK  $            735.00 TW
S6210-3014-EU DS3-T3/ES COAX TO FIBER, SM SC, 20KM W/EU  $            845.00 TW
S6210-3014-JP DS3-T3/ES COAX TO FIBER, SM SC, 20KM W/JP  $            845.00 TW
S6210-3014-LA DS3-T3/ES COAX TO FIBER, SM SC, 20KM W/LA  $            845.00 TW
S6210-3014-NA DS3-T3/ES COAX TO FIBER, SM SC, 20KM W/NA  $            845.00 TW
S6210-3014-OZ DS3-T3/ES COAX TO FIBER, SM SC, 20KM W/OZ  $            845.00 TW



S6210-3014-SA DS3-T3/ES COAX TO FIBER, SM SC, 20KM W/SA  $            845.00 TW
S6210-3014-UK DS3-T3/ES COAX TO FIBER, SM SC, 20KM W/UK  $            845.00 TW
S6210-3040-EU DS3-T3/E3 COAX TO FIBER (SFP), CH3 W/EU  $            745.00 TW
S6210-3040-JP DS3-T3/E3 COAX TO FIBER (SFP), CH3 W/JP  $            745.00 TW
S6210-3040-LA DS3-T3/E3 COAX TO FIBER (SFP), CH3 W/LA  $            745.00 TW
S6210-3040-NA DS3-T3/E3 COAX TO FIBER, SFP W/NA  $            745.00 TW
S6210-3040-OZ DS3-T3/E3 COAX TO FIBER (SFP), CH3 W/OZ  $            745.00 TW
S6210-3040-SA DS3-T3/E3 COAX TO FIBER (SFP), CH3 W/SA  $            745.00 TW
S6210-3040-UK DS3-T3/E3 COAX TO FIBER (SFP), CH3 W/UK  $            745.00 TW
S8TB-BR UNMANAGED SWITCH, 8-PORT GIGABIT ETHERNET  $            110.00 TW
S8TB-EU UNMANAGED SWITCH, 8-PORT GIGABIT ETHERNET  $            110.00 TW
S8TB-JP UNMANAGED SWITCH, 8-PORT GIGABIT ETHERNET  $            110.00 TW
S8TB-NA UNMANAGED SWITCH, 8-PORT GIGABIT ETHERNET  $            110.00 TW
S8TB-OZ UNMANAGED SWITCH, 8-PORT GIGABIT ETHERNET  $            110.00 TW
S8TB-SA UNMANAGED SWITCH, 8-PORT GIGABIT ETHERNET  $            110.00 TW
S8TB-UK UNMANAGED SWITCH, 8-PORT GIGABIT ETHERNET  $            110.00 TW
S8TB-W UNMANAGED SWITCH, 8-PORT GIGABIT ETHERNET  $            130.00 TW
S8TB-FF UNMANAGED SWITCH, 8-PORT GIGABIT ETHERNET W/FF  $            110.00 CN
S8TB-FF-NA UNMANAGED SWITCH, 8-PORT GIGABIT ETHERNET  $            110.00 CN
SBFTF1010-130-AR 10/100BASE-TX, BRIDGING MEDIA CONV W/ AR PS  $            530.00 TW
SBFTF1010-130-BR 10/100BASE-TX, BRIDGING MEDIA CONVERTER, SA w/ BR  $            530.00 TW
SBFTF1010-130-EU 10/100BASE-TX, BRIDGING MEDIA CONV W/ EU PS  $            530.00 TW
SBFTF1010-130-JP 10/100BASE-TX, BRIDGING MEDIA CONV W/JP PS  $            530.00 TW
SBFTF1010-130-LA 10/100BASE-TX, BRIDGING MEDIA CONV W/LA PS  $            530.00 TW
SBFTF1010-130-NA 10/100BASE-TX, BRIDGING MEDIA CONV W/NA PS  $            530.00 TW
SBFTF1010-130-OZ 10/100BASE-TX, BRIDGING MEDIA CONV W/OZ PS  $            530.00 TW
SBFTF1010-130-SA 10/100BASE-TX, BRIDGING MEDIA CONV W/SA PS  $            530.00 TW
SBFTF1010-130-UK 10/100BASE-TX, BRIDGING MEDIA CONV W/UK PS  $            530.00 TW
SBFTF1011-105-EU 10/100BTX to 100BFX, 1X9, ST MM, 3.3V- EU  $            255.00 TW
SBFTF1011-105-JP 10/100BTX to 100BFX, 1X9, ST MM, 3.3V- JP  $            255.00 TW
SBFTF1011-105-LA 10/100BTX to 100BFX, 1X9, ST MM, 3.3V- LA  $            255.00 TW
SBFTF1011-105-NA 10/100BTX to 100BFX, 1X9, ST MM, 3.3V- NA  $            255.00 TW



SBFTF1011-105-OZ 10/100BTX to 100BFX, 1X9, ST MM, 3.3V- OZ  $            255.00 TW
SBFTF1011-105-SA 10/100BTX to 100BFX, 1X9, ST MM, 3.3V- SA  $            255.00 TW
SBFTF1011-105-UK 10/100BTX to 100BFX, 1X9, ST MM, 3.3V- UK  $            255.00 TW
SBFTF1013-105-AR 10/100BTX to 100BFX, 1X9, SC MM, 3.3V- AR  $            255.00 TW
SBFTF1013-105-BR 10/100BTX to 100BFX, 1X9, SC MM, 3.3V- BR  $            255.00 TW
SBFTF1013-105-EU 10/100BTX to 100BFX, 1X9, SC MM, 3.3V- EU  $            255.00 TW
SBFTF1013-105-JP 10/100BTX to 100BFX, 1X9, SC MM, 3.3V- JP  $            255.00 TW
SBFTF1013-105-LA 10/100BTX to 100BFX, 1X9, SC MM, 3.3V- LA  $            255.00 TW
SBFTF1013-105-NA 10/100BTX to 100BFX, 1X9, SC MM, 3.3V- NA  $            255.00 TW
SBFTF1013-105-OZ 10/100BTX to 100BFX, 1X9, SC MM, 3.3V- OZ  $            255.00 TW
SBFTF1013-105-SA 10/100BTX to 100BFX, 1X9, SC MM, 3.3V- SA  $            255.00 TW
SBFTF1013-105-UK 10/100BTX to 100BFX, 1X9, SC MM, 3.3V- UK  $            255.00 TW
SBFTF1014-105-BR 10/100BTX to 100BFX, 1X9, SC SM, 3.3V- BR  $            470.00 TW
SBFTF1014-105-EU 10/100BTX to 100BFX, 1X9, SC SM, 3.3V- EU  $            470.00 TW
SBFTF1014-105-JP 10/100BTX to 100BFX, 1X9, SC SM, 3.3V- JP  $            470.00 TW
SBFTF1014-105-LA 10/100BTX to 100BFX, 1X9, SC SM, 3.3V- LA  $            470.00 TW
SBFTF1014-105-NA 10/100BTX to 100BFX, 1X9, SC SM, 3.3V- NA  $            470.00 TW
SBFTF1014-105-OZ 10/100BTX to 100BFX, 1X9, SC SM, 3.3V- OZ  $            470.00 TW
SBFTF1014-105-SA 10/100BTX to 100BFX, 1X9, SC SM, 3.3V- SA  $            470.00 TW
SBFTF1014-105-UK 10/100BTX to 100BFX, 1X9, SC SM, 3.3V- UK  $            470.00 TW
SBFTF1039-105-BR 10/100BTX to 100BFX, MM LC, 2KM with -BR Power Supply  $            300.00 TW
SBFTF1039-105-EU 10/100BTX to 100BFX, MM LC, 2KM  $            300.00 TW
SBFTF1039-105-JP 10/100BTX to 100BFX, MM LC, 2KM  $            300.00 TW
SBFTF1039-105-LA 10/100BTX to 100BFX, MM LC, 2KM  $            300.00 TW
SBFTF1039-105-NA 10/100BTX to 100BFX, MM LC, 2KM  $            300.00 TW
SBFTF1039-105-OZ 10/100BTX to 100BFX, MM LC, 2KM  $            300.00 TW
SBFTF1039-105-SA 10/100BTX to 100BFX, MM LC, 2KM  $            300.00 TW
SBFTF1039-105-UK 10/100BTX to 100BFX, MM LC, 2KM  $            300.00 TW
SBFTF1040-105-BR 10/100BTX to100BFX 802.3ah Bridge,SA ,SFP- BR  $            220.00 TW
SBFTF1040-105-EU 10/100BTX to100BFX 802.3ah Bridge,SA ,SFP- EU  $            220.00 TW
SBFTF1040-105-JP 10/100BTX to100BFX 802.3ah Bridge,SA ,SFP- JP  $            220.00 TW
SBFTF1040-105-LA 10/100BTX to100BFX 802.3ah Bridge,SA ,SFP- LA  $            220.00 TW



SBFTF1040-105-NA 10/100BTX to100BFX 802.3ah Bridge,SA ,SFP- NA  $            220.00 TW
SBFTF1040-105-OZ 10/100BTX to100BFX 802.3ah Bridge,SA ,SFP- OZ  $            220.00 TW
SBFTF1040-105-SA 10/100BTX to100BFX 802.3ah Bridge,SA ,SFP- SA  $            220.00 TW
SBFTF1040-105-UK 10/100BTX to100BFX 802.3ah Bridge,SA ,SFP- UK  $            220.00 TW
SDSTX3110-121S-LRT MEDIA CONVERTER - (1) RS232/422/485 DB9 to (2)  $            288.00 TW
SDSTX3110-124-LRT-B MEDIA CONVERTER - (4) RS232/422/485 DB9 to (2)  $            575.00 TW
SESPM1040-541-LT-AC-AR 4-PORT 10/100/1000BaseT SWITCH, AC PWR, POE++ w/ AR  $         1,595.00 US
SESPM1040-541-LT-AC-BR 4-PORT 10/100/1000BaseT SWITCH, AC PWR, POE++ w/ BR  $         1,595.00 US
SESPM1040-541-LT-AC-EU 4-PORT 10/100/1000BaseT SWITCH, AC PWR, POE++ w/ EU  $         1,595.00 US
SESPM1040-541-LT-AC-JP 4-PORT 10/100/1000BaseT SWITCH, AC PWR, POE++ w/ JP  $         1,595.00 US
SESPM1040-541-LT-AC-NA 4-PORT 10/100/1000BaseT SWITCH, AC PWR, POE++ w/  $         1,595.00 US
SESPM1040-541-LT-AC-OZ 4-PORT 10/100/1000BaseT SWITCH, AC PWR, POE++ w/ OZ  $         1,595.00 US
SESPM1040-541-LT-AC-SA 4-PORT 10/100/1000BaseT SWITCH, AC PWR, POE++ w/ SA  $         1,595.00 US
SESPM1040-541-LT-AC-UK 4-PORT 10/100/1000BaseT SWITCH, AC PWR, POE++ w/ UK  $         1,595.00 US
SESPM1040-541-LT-DC 4-PORT 10/100/1000BaseT SWITCH, DC PWR, POE++  $         1,595.00 US
SESPM1040-541-LT-PD 4-PORT 10/100/1000BaseT SWITCH, PD-AUX PWR, POE++  $         1,395.00 US
SESPM-2P-1G-CP COMBO PORT MODULE, POE++  $            195.00 TW
SESPM-4P-DIG DIGITAL I/O MODULE, POE++  $            295.00 TW
SESPM-4P-FMKIT FIBER MGMT KIT, POE++  $               45.00 US
SESPM-4P-PMB POLE MOUNT BRACKET KIT, POE++  $               30.00 US
SFMFF1314-220-BR SM TO MM 1.25GBPS- BR  $         1,275.00 TW
SFMFF1314-220-EU SM TO MM 1.25GBPS- EU  $         1,275.00 TW
SFMFF1314-220-JP SM TO MM 1.25GBPS- JP  $         1,275.00 TW
SFMFF1314-220-LA SM TO MM 1.25GBPS- LA  $         1,275.00 TW
SFMFF1314-220-NA SM TO MM 1.25GBPS- NA  $         1,275.00 TW
SFMFF1314-220-OZ SM TO MM 1.25GBPS- OZ  $         1,275.00 TW
SFMFF1314-220-SA SM TO MM 1.25GBPS- SA  $         1,275.00 TW
SFMFF1314-220-UK SM TO MM 1.25GBPS- UK  $         1,275.00 TW
SGETF1013-110-AR 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX/LX, MM, SC, 220M- AR  $            435.00 TW
SGETF1013-110-EU 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX/LX, MM, SC, 220M- EU  $            435.00 TW
SGETF1013-110-JP 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX/LX, MM, SC, 220M- JP  $            435.00 TW
SGETF1013-110-LA 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX/LX, MM, SC, 220M- LA  $            435.00 TW



SGETF1013-110-NA 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX/LX, MM, SC, 220M- NA  $            435.00 TW
SGETF1013-110-OZ 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX/LX, MM, SC, 220M- OZ  $            435.00 TW
SGETF1013-110-SA 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX/LX, MM, SC, 220M- SA  $            435.00 TW
SGETF1013-110-UK 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX/LX, MM, SC, 220M- UK  $            435.00 TW
SGETF1014-110-EU 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX/LX, SM, SC, 10KM- EU  $            630.00 TW
SGETF1014-110-JP 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX/LX, SM, SC, 10KM- JP  $            630.00 TW
SGETF1014-110-LA 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX/LX, SM, SC, 10KM- LA  $            630.00 TW
SGETF1014-110-NA 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX/LX, SM, SC, 10KM- NA  $            630.00 TW
SGETF1014-110-OZ 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX/LX, SM, SC, 10KM- OZ  $            630.00 TW
SGETF1014-110-SA 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX/LX, SM, SC, 10KM- SA  $            630.00 TW
SGETF1014-110-UK 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX/LX, SM, SC, 10KM- UK  $            630.00 TW
SGETF1019-110-NA Stand-alone Converter 1000Base-T RJ-45 to 1000Base-LX  $            705.00 US
SGETF1024-110-BR 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX/LX, MM SC, EXT DIST A  $         1,040.00 TW
SGETF1024-110-EU 1000BASE-T /1000BASE-SX/LX,MM SC, EXT DIST A- EU  $         1,040.00 TW
SGETF1024-110-JP 1000BASE-T /1000BASE-SX/LX,MM SC, EXT DIST A- JP  $         1,040.00 TW
SGETF1024-110-LA 1000BASE-T /1000BASE-SX/LX,MM SC, EXT DIST A- LA  $         1,040.00 TW
SGETF1024-110-NA 1000BASE-T /1000BASE-SX/LX,MM SC, EXT DIST A- NA  $         1,040.00 TW
SGETF1024-110-OZ 1000BASE-T /1000BASE-SX/LX,MM SC, EXT DIST A- OZ  $         1,040.00 TW
SGETF1024-110-SA 1000BASE-T /1000BASE-SX/LX,MM SC, EXT DIST A- SA  $         1,040.00 TW
SGETF1024-110-UK 1000BASE-T /1000BASE-SX/LX,MM SC, EXT DIST A- UK  $         1,040.00 TW
SGETF1039-110-BR 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX/LX, MM LC, 220M with -BR  $            485.00 US
SGETF1039-110-EU 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX/LX, MM LC, 220M- EU  $            485.00 US
SGETF1039-110-JP 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX/LX, MM LC, 220M- JP  $            485.00 US
SGETF1039-110-LA 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX/LX, MM LC, 220M- LA  $            485.00 US
SGETF1039-110-NA 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX/LX, MM LC, 220M- NA  $            485.00 US
SGETF1039-110-OZ 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX/LX, MM LC, 220M- OZ  $            485.00 US
SGETF1039-110-SA 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX/LX, MM LC, 220M- SA  $            485.00 US
SGETF1039-110-UK 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX/LX, MM LC, 220M- UK  $            485.00 US
SGETF1040-110-BR 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SFP W/BR  $            375.00 TW
SGETF1040-110-EU 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE, SFP- EU  $            375.00 TW
SGETF1040-110-JP 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE, SFP- JP  $            375.00 TW
SGETF1040-110-LA 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE, SFP- LA  $            375.00 TW



SGETF1040-110-NA 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE, SFP- NA  $            375.00 TW
SGETF1040-110-OZ 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE, SFP- OZ  $            375.00 TW
SGETF1040-110-SA 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE, SFP- SA  $            375.00 TW
SGETF1040-110-UK 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE, SFP- UK  $            375.00 TW
SGFEB1013-130-AR 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X, MM SC 850NM with AR  $            480.00 TW
SGFEB1013-130-BR 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X, MM SC 850NM with BR  $            480.00 TW
SGFEB1013-130-EU 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X, MM SC 850NM with EU  $            480.00 TW
SGFEB1013-130-JP 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X, MM SC 850NM with JP  $            480.00 TW
SGFEB1013-130-LA 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X, MM SC 850NM with LA  $            480.00 TW
SGFEB1013-130-NA 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X, MM SC 850NM with NA  $            480.00 TW
SGFEB1013-130-OZ 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X, MM SC 850NM with OZ  $            480.00 TW
SGFEB1013-130-SA 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X, MM SC 850NM with SA  $            480.00 TW
SGFEB1013-130-UK 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X, MM SC 850NM with UK  $            480.00 TW
SGFEB1014-130-AR 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X SM SC 10K with AR Pwr  $            675.00 TW
SGFEB1014-130-BR 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X SM SC 10K with BR Pwr  $            675.00 TW
SGFEB1014-130-EU 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X SM SC 10K with EU Pwr  $            675.00 TW
SGFEB1014-130-JP 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X SM SC 10K with JP Pwr  $            675.00 TW
SGFEB1014-130-LA 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X SM SC 10K with LA Pwr  $            675.00 TW
SGFEB1014-130-NA 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X SM SC 10K with NA Pwr  $            675.00 TW
SGFEB1014-130-OZ 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X SM SC 10K with OZ Pwr  $            675.00 TW
SGFEB1014-130-SA 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X SM SC 10K with SA Pwr  $            675.00 TW
SGFEB1014-130-UK 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X SM SC 10K with UK Pwr  $            675.00 TW
SGFEB1019-130-AR 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-LX SM LC 10km with AR Pwr  $            730.00 TW
SGFEB1019-130-BR 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-LX SM LC 10km with BR Pwr  $            730.00 TW
SGFEB1019-130-EU 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-LX SM LC 10km with EU Pwr  $            730.00 TW
SGFEB1019-130-JP 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-LX SM LC 10km with JP Pwr  $            730.00 TW
SGFEB1019-130-LA 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-LX SM LC 10km with LA Pwr  $            730.00 TW
SGFEB1019-130-NA 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-LX SM LC 10km with NA Pwr  $            730.00 TW
SGFEB1019-130-OZ 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-LX SM LC 10km with OZ Pwr  $            730.00 TW
SGFEB1019-130-SA 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-LX SM LC 10km with SA Pwr  $            730.00 TW
SGFEB1019-130-UK 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-LX SM LC 10km with UK Pwr  $            730.00 TW
SGFEB1024-130-AR 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X, EXT MM SC, 1310NM with  $         1,085.00 TW



SGFEB1024-130-BR 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X, EXT MM SC, 1310NM with  $         1,085.00 TW
SGFEB1024-130-EU 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X, EXT MM SC, 1310NM with  $         1,085.00 TW
SGFEB1024-130-JP 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X, EXT MM SC, 1310NM with  $         1,085.00 TW
SGFEB1024-130-LA 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X, EXT MM SC, 1310NM with  $         1,085.00 TW
SGFEB1024-130-NA 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X, EXT MM SC, 1310NM with  $         1,085.00 TW
SGFEB1024-130-OZ 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X, EXT MM SC, 1310NM with  $         1,085.00 TW
SGFEB1024-130-SA 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X, EXT MM SC, 1310NM with  $         1,085.00 TW
SGFEB1024-130-UK 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X, EXT MM SC, 1310NM with  $         1,085.00 TW
SGFEB1029-130-AR 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X 1310-1550, SC 20K BiDi  $         1,215.00 TW
SGFEB1029-130-BR 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X 1310-1550, SC 20K BiDi  $         1,215.00 TW
SGFEB1029-130-EU 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X 1310-1550, SC 20K BiDi  $         1,215.00 TW
SGFEB1029-130-JP 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X 1310-1550, SC 20K BiDi  $         1,215.00 TW
SGFEB1029-130-LA 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X 1310-1550, SC 20K BiDi  $         1,215.00 TW
SGFEB1029-130-NA 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X 1310-1550, SC 20K BiDi  $         1,215.00 TW
SGFEB1029-130-OZ 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X 1310-1550, SC 20K BiDi  $         1,215.00 TW
SGFEB1029-130-SA 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X 1310-1550, SC 20K BiDi  $         1,215.00 TW
SGFEB1029-130-UK 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X 1310-1550, SC 20K BiDi  $         1,215.00 TW
SGFEB1029-131-AR 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X 1550/1310 SC 20K BiDi  $         1,215.00 TW
SGFEB1029-131-BR 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X 1550/1310 SC 20K BiDi  $         1,215.00 TW
SGFEB1029-131-EU 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X 1550/1310 SC 20K BiDi  $         1,215.00 TW
SGFEB1029-131-JP 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X 1550/1310 SC 20K BiDi  $         1,215.00 TW
SGFEB1029-131-LA 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X 1550/1310 SC 20K BiDi  $         1,215.00 TW
SGFEB1029-131-NA 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X 1550/1310 SC 20K BiDi  $         1,215.00 TW
SGFEB1029-131-OZ 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X 1550/1310 SC 20K BiDi  $         1,215.00 TW
SGFEB1029-131-SA 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X 1550/1310 SC 20K BiDi  $         1,215.00 TW
SGFEB1029-131-UK 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-X 1550/1310 SC 20K BiDi  $         1,215.00 TW
SGFEB1039-130-AR 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-SX MM LC with AR Pwr  $            550.00 TW
SGFEB1039-130-BR 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-SX MM LC with BR Pwr  $            550.00 TW
SGFEB1039-130-EU 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-SX, MM LC with EU Pwr  $            550.00 TW
SGFEB1039-130-JP 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-SX MM LC with JP Pwr  $            550.00 TW
SGFEB1039-130-LA 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-SX MM LC with LA Pwr  $            550.00 TW
SGFEB1039-130-NA 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-SX MM LC with NA Pwr  $            550.00 TW



SGFEB1039-130-OZ 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-SX MM LC with OZ Pwr  $            550.00 TW
SGFEB1039-130-SA 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-SX MM LC with SA Pwr  $            550.00 TW
SGFEB1039-130-UK 10/100/1000B-T to 1000BASE-SX MM LC with UK Pwr  $            550.00 TW
SGFEB1040-130-AR 10/100/1000BT TO 1000BX, SINGLE SFP with AR Pwr  $            420.00 TW
SGFEB1040-130-BR 10/100/1000BT TO 1000BX, SINGLE SFP with BR Pwr  $            420.00 TW
SGFEB1040-130-EU 10/100/1000BT TO 1000BX, SINGLE SFP with EU Pwr  $            420.00 TW
SGFEB1040-130-JP 10/100/1000BT TO 1000BX, SINGLE SFP with JP Pwr Supply  $            420.00 TW
SGFEB1040-130-LA 10/100/1000BT TO 1000BX, SINGLE SFP with LA Pwr Supply  $            420.00 TW
SGFEB1040-130-NA 10/100/1000BT TO 1000BX, SINGLE SFP with NA Pwr  $            420.00 TW
SGFEB1040-130-OZ 10/100/1000BT TO 1000BX, SINGLE SFP with OZ Pwr  $            420.00 TW
SGFEB1040-130-SA 10/100/1000BT TO 1000BX, SINGLE SFP with SA Pwr  $            420.00 TW
SGFEB1040-130-UK 10/100/1000BT TO 1000BX, SINGLE SFP with UK Pwr  $            420.00 TW
SGFEB1040-230-AR 10/100/1000BT TO 1000BX, DUAL SFP with AR Pwr Supply  $            450.00 TW
SGFEB1040-230-BR 10/100/1000BT TO 1000BX, DUAL SFP with BR Pwr Supply  $            450.00 TW
SGFEB1040-230-EU 10/100/1000BT TO 1000BX, DUAL SFP with EU Pwr Supply  $            450.00 TW
SGFEB1040-230-JP 10/100/1000BT TO 1000BX, DUAL SFP, with JP Pwr Supply  $            450.00 TW
SGFEB1040-230-LA 10/100/1000BT TO 1000BX, DUAL SFP with LA Pwr Supply  $            450.00 TW
SGFEB1040-230-NA 10/100/1000BT TO 1000BX, DUAL SFP with NA Pwr Supply  $            450.00 TW
SGFEB1040-230-OZ 10/100/1000BT TO 1000BX, DUAL SFP with OZ Pwr Supply  $            450.00 TW
SGFEB1040-230-SA 10/100/1000BT TO 1000BX, DUAL SFP with SA Pwr Supply  $            450.00 TW
SGFEB1040-230-UK 10/100/1000BT TO 1000BX, DUAL SFP with UK Pwr Supply  $            450.00 TW
SGFEB1040-330-AR DUAL 10/100/1000BT TO Dual 1000BX SFP with AR Pwr  $            515.00 TW
SGFEB1040-330-BR DUAL 10/100/1000BT TO Dual 1000BX SFP with BR Pwr  $            515.00 TW
SGFEB1040-330-EU DUAL 10/100/1000BT TO Dual 1000BX SFP with EU Pwr  $            515.00 TW
SGFEB1040-330-JP DUAL 10/100/1000BT TO Dual 1000BX SFP with JP Pwr  $            515.00 TW
SGFEB1040-330-LA DUAL 10/100/1000BT TO Dual 1000BX SFP with LA Pwr  $            515.00 TW
SGFEB1040-330-NA DUAL 10/100/1000BT TO Dual 1000BX SFP with NA Pwr  $            515.00 TW
SGFEB1040-330-OZ DUAL 10/100/1000BT TO Dual 1000BX SFP with OZ Pwr  $            515.00 TW
SGFEB1040-330-SA DUAL 10/100/1000BT TO Dual 1000BX SFP with SA Pwr  $            515.00 TW
SGFEB1040-330-UK DUAL 10/100/1000BT TO Dual 1000BX SFP with UK Pwr  $            515.00 TW
SGPAT1013-105-BR 10/100/1000 PoE+ RJ-45 to 1000Base-SX MM SC Media  $            590.00 TW
SGPAT1013-105-EU 10/100/1000 PoE+ RJ-45 to 1000Base-SX MM SC Media  $            590.00 TW



SGPAT1013-105-JP 10/100/1000 PoE+ RJ-45 to 1000Base-SX MM SC Media  $            590.00 TW
SGPAT1013-105-LA 10/100/1000 PoE+ RJ-45 to 1000Base-SX MM SC Media  $            590.00 TW
SGPAT1013-105-NA 10/100/1000 PoE+ RJ-45 to 1000Base-SX MM SC Media  $            590.00 TW
SGPAT1013-105-OZ 10/100/1000 PoE+ RJ-45 to 1000Base-SX MM SC Media  $            590.00 TW
SGPAT1013-105-SA 10/100/1000 PoE+ RJ-45 to 1000Base-SX MM SC Media  $            590.00 TW
SGPAT1013-105-UK 10/100/1000 PoE+ RJ-45 to 1000Base-SX MM SC Media  $            590.00 TW
SGPAT1039-105-BR 10/100/1000 POE+ RJ-45 to 1000Base-SX MM LC Media  $            610.00 TW
SGPAT1039-105-EU 10/100/1000 POE+ RJ-45 to 1000Base-SX MM LC Media  $            610.00 TW
SGPAT1039-105-JP 10/100/1000 POE+ RJ-45 to 1000Base-SX MM LC Media  $            610.00 TW
SGPAT1039-105-LA 10/100/1000 POE+ RJ-45 to 1000Base-SX MM LC Media  $            610.00 TW
SGPAT1039-105-NA 10/100/1000 POE+ RJ-45 to 1000Base-SX MM LC Media  $            610.00 TW
SGPAT1039-105-OZ 10/100/1000 POE+ RJ-45 to 1000Base-SX MM LC Media  $            610.00 TW
SGPAT1039-105-SA 10/100/1000 POE+ RJ-45 to 1000Base-SX MM LC Media  $            610.00 TW
SGPAT1039-105-UK 10/100/1000 POE+ RJ-45 to 1000Base-SX MM LC Media  $            610.00 TW
SGPAT1040-105-BR 10/100/1000 POE+ RJ-45 to Open Dual Speed SFP Port  $            560.00 TW
SGPAT1040-105-EU 10/100/1000 POE+ RJ-45 to Open Dual Speed SFP Port  $            560.00 TW
SGPAT1040-105-JP 10/100/1000 POE+ RJ-45 to Open Dual Speed SFP Port  $            560.00 TW
SGPAT1040-105-LA 10/100/1000 POE+ RJ-45 to Open Dual Speed SFP Port  $            560.00 TW
SGPAT1040-105-NA 10/100/1000 POE+ RJ-45 to Open Dual Speed SFP Port  $            560.00 TW
SGPAT1040-105-OZ 10/100/1000 POE+ RJ-45 to Open Dual Speed SFP Port  $            560.00 TW
SGPAT1040-105-SA 10/100/1000 POE+ RJ-45 to Open Dual Speed SFP Port  $            560.00 TW
SGPAT1040-105-UK 10/100/1000 POE+ RJ-45 to Open Dual Speed SFP Port  $            560.00 TW
SGPAT1040-205-BR 10/100/1000 POE+ RJ-45 to (2) Open Dual Speed SFP Port  $            615.00 TW
SGPAT1040-205-EU 10/100/1000 POE+ RJ-45 to (2) Open Dual Speed SFP Port  $            615.00 TW
SGPAT1040-205-JP 10/100/1000 POE+ RJ-45 to (2) Open Dual Speed SFP Port  $            615.00 TW
SGPAT1040-205-LA 10/100/1000 POE+ RJ-45 to (2) Open Dual Speed SFP Port  $            615.00 TW
SGPAT1040-205-NA 10/100/1000 POE+ RJ-45 to (2) Open Dual Speed SFP Port  $            615.00 TW
SGPAT1040-205-OZ 10/100/1000 POE+ RJ-45 to (2) Open Dual Speed SFP Port  $            615.00 TW
SGPAT1040-205-SA 10/100/1000 POE+ RJ-45 to (2) Open Dual Speed SFP Port  $            615.00 TW
SGPAT1040-205-UK 10/100/1000 POE+ RJ-45 to (2) Open Dual Speed SFP Port  $            615.00 TW
SGPAT1040-305-BR (2) 10/100/1000 PoE+ RJ-45 to (2) Open Dual Speed SFP  $            700.00 TW
SGPAT1040-305-EU (2) 10/100/1000 PoE+ RJ-45 to (2) Open Dual Speed SFP  $            700.00 TW



SGPAT1040-305-JP (2) 10/100/1000 PoE+ RJ-45 to (2) Open Dual Speed SFP  $            700.00 TW
SGPAT1040-305-LA (2) 10/100/1000 PoE+ RJ-45 to (2) Open Dual Speed SFP  $            700.00 TW
SGPAT1040-305-NA (2) 10/100/1000 PoE+ RJ-45 to (2) Open Dual Speed SFP  $            700.00 TW
SGPAT1040-305-OZ (2) 10/100/1000 PoE+ RJ-45 to (2) Open Dual Speed SFP  $            700.00 TW
SGPAT1040-305-SA (2) 10/100/1000 PoE+ RJ-45 to (2) Open Dual Speed SFP  $            700.00 TW
SGPAT1040-305-UK (2) 10/100/1000 PoE+ RJ-45 to (2) Open Dual Speed SFP  $            700.00 TW
SGPOE1013-100-EU 10/100/1000B-TX(POE) TO 1000B-SX, MM SC SW- EU  $            575.00 TW
SGPOE1013-100-JP 10/100/1000B-TX(POE) TO 1000B-SX, MM SC SW- JP  $            575.00 TW
SGPOE1013-100-LA 10/100/1000B-TX(POE) TO 1000B-SX, MM SC SW- LA  $            575.00 TW
SGPOE1013-100-NA 10/100/1000B-TX(POE) TO 1000B-SX, MM SC SW- NA  $            575.00 TW
SGPOE1013-100-OZ 10/100/1000B-TX(POE) TO 1000B-SX, MM SC SW- OZ  $            575.00 TW
SGPOE1013-100-SA 10/100/1000B-TX(POE) TO 1000B-SX, MM SC SW- SA  $            575.00 TW
SGPOE1013-100-UK 10/100/1000B-TX(POE) TO 1000B-SX, MM SC SW- UK  $            575.00 TW
SGPOE1039(FE)-100-NA PoE Media Converter 10/100/1000B-T PoE RJ-45 100m to  $            615.00 TW
SGPOE1039-100-EU 10/100/1000B-TX (POE) TO 10/1000B-X SFP Switch  $            625.00 TW
SGPOE1039-100-JP 10/100/1000B-TX (POE) TO 10/1000B-X SFP Switch  $            625.00 TW
SGPOE1039-100-LA 10/100/1000B-TX (POE) TO 10/1000B-X SFP Switch  $            625.00 TW
SGPOE1039-100-NA 10/100/1000B-TX (POE) TO 10/1000B-X SFP Switch  $            625.00 TW
SGPOE1039-100-OZ 10/100/1000B-TX (POE) TO 10/1000B-X SFP Switch  $            625.00 TW
SGPOE1039-100-SA 10/100/1000B-TX (POE) TO 10/1000B-X SFP Switch  $            625.00 TW
SGPOE1039-100-UK 10/100/1000B-TX (POE) TO 10/1000B-X SFP Switch  $            625.00 TW
SGPOE1040-100-BR 10/100/1000B-TX (POE) TO 10/1000B-X SFP Switch with BR  $            515.00 TW
SGPOE1040-100-EU 10/100/1000B-TX(POE) TO 10/1000B-X SFP SW- EU  $            515.00 TW
SGPOE1040-100-JP 10/100/1000B-TX(POE) TO 10/1000B-X SFP SW- JP  $            515.00 TW
SGPOE1040-100-LA 10/100/1000B-TX(POE) TO 10/1000B-X SFP SW- LA  $            515.00 TW
SGPOE1040-100-NA 10/100/1000B-TX(POE) TO 10/1000B-X SFP SW- NA  $            515.00 TW
SGPOE1040-100-OZ 10/100/1000B-TX(POE) TO 10/1000B-X SFP SW- OZ  $            515.00 TW
SGPOE1040-100-SA 10/100/1000B-TX(POE) TO 10/1000B-X SFP SW- SA  $            515.00 TW
SGPOE1040-100-UK 10/100/1000B-TX(POE) TO 10/1000B-X SFP SW- UK  $            515.00 TW
SI-IES-111D-LRT MEDIA CONVERTER- Hardened Ethernet PoE+ Injector 1 Gb  $            365.00 TW
SI-IES-1200-LRT MEDIA CONVERTER- Industrial 10/100/1000 PoE Plus 1-  $            140.00 TW
SI-IES-121D-LRT MEDIA CONVERTER- Hardened Ethernet PoE+ Injector, (2)  $            425.00 TW



SISGM1040-284-LRT Managed Hardened Switch, (8) 10/100/1000Base-T, (4)  $            890.00 TW
SISPM1040-3166-L Managed Hardened PoE+ Switch, (16) 10/100/1000Base-T  $         1,890.00 TW
SISPM1040-3166-L-BR Managed Hardened PoE+ Switch, (16) 10/100/1000Base-T  $         1,890.00 TW
SISPM1040-3166-L-EU Managed Hardened PoE+ Switch, (16) 10/100/1000Base-T  $         1,890.00 TW
SISPM1040-3166-L-JP Managed Hardened PoE+ Switch, (16) 10/100/1000Base-T  $         1,890.00 TW
SISPM1040-3166-L-LA Managed Hardened PoE+ Switch, (16) 10/100/1000Base-T  $         1,890.00 TW
SISPM1040-3166-L-NA Managed Hardened PoE+ Switch, (16) 10/100/1000Base-T  $         1,890.00 TW
SISPM1040-3166-L-OZ Managed Hardened PoE+ Switch, (16) 10/100/1000Base-T  $         1,890.00 TW
SISPM1040-3166-L-SA Managed Hardened PoE+ Switch, (16) 10/100/1000Base-T  $         1,890.00 TW
SISPM1040-3166-L-UK Managed Hardened PoE+ Switch, (16) 10/100/1000Base-T  $         1,890.00 TW
SISPM1040-3248-L Managed Hardened PoE+ Switch, (24) 10/100/1000Base-T  $         2,350.00 TW
SISPM1040-3248-L-BR Managed Hardened PoE+ Switch, (24) 10/100/1000Base-T  $         2,350.00 TW
SISPM1040-3248-L-EU Managed Hardened PoE+ Switch, (24) 10/100/1000Base-T  $         2,350.00 TW
SISPM1040-3248-L-JP Managed Hardened PoE+ Switch, (24) 10/100/1000Base-T  $         2,350.00 TW
SISPM1040-3248-L-LA Managed Hardened PoE+ Switch, (24) 10/100/1000Base-T  $         2,350.00 TW
SISPM1040-3248-L-NA Managed Hardened PoE+ Switch, (24) 10/100/1000Base-T  $         2,350.00 TW
SISPM1040-3248-L-OZ Managed Hardened PoE+ Switch, (24) 10/100/1000Base-T  $         2,350.00 TW
SISPM1040-3248-L-SA Managed Hardened PoE+ Switch, (24) 10/100/1000Base-T  $         2,350.00 TW
SISPM1040-3248-L-UK Managed Hardened PoE+ Switch, (24) 10/100/1000Base-T  $         2,350.00 TW
SISPM1040-362-LRT Managed Hardened PoE+ Switch, (4) GE PoE+, (2) GE with  $            950.00 TW
SISPM1040-384-LRT-C LAN SWITCH, Managed Hardened PoE+ Switch, (8)  $         1,395.00 TW
SISPM1040-582-LRT Managed Hardened PoE++ Switch, (8) 10/100/1000Base-T  $         1,495.00 TW
SISTG1013-211-LRT-B Ind Media Converter, 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX,  $            450.00 TW
SISTG1014-211-LRT-B Ind Media Converter, 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX,  $            540.00 TW
SISTG1040-211-LRT-B Ind Media Converter, 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-  $            375.00 TW
SISTG1040-242-LRT Hardened Unmanaged Switch, 4-port GE , 2 SFP, 12-48VDC,  $            315.00 TW
SISTG1040-282-LRT Hardened Unmanaged Switch, 8-port GE , 2 SFP, 12-48VDC,  $            395.00 TW
SISTM1040-262D-LRT-B IND MGD SWITCH(16)10/100Base-TX + (2) SFP COMBO  $         1,200.00 TW
SISTP1040-342-LRT Hardened Unmanaged Switch, 4-port GE POE+, 2 SFP,  $            395.00 TW
SISTP1040-382B-LRT Hardened Unmanaged Switch, 8-port GE PoE+, 2 SFP,  $            595.00 TW
SISTP1040-382-LRT Hardened Unmanaged Switch, 8-port GE POE+, 2 SFP,  $            495.00 TW
SM12DP2XA-BR Managed Fiber Switch, 12-port 100/1000  SFP, 2-port  $            790.00 TW



SM12DP2XA-EU Managed Fiber Switch, 12-port 100/1000  SFP, 2-port  $            790.00 TW
SM12DP2XA-JP Managed Fiber Switch, 12-port 100/1000  SFP, 2-port  $            790.00 TW
SM12DP2XA-LA Managed Fiber Switch, 12-port 100/1000  SFP, 2-port  $            790.00 TW
SM12DP2XA-NA Managed Fiber Switch, 12-port 100/1000  SFP, 2-port  $            790.00 TW
SM12DP2XA-OZ Managed Fiber Switch, 12-port 100/1000  SFP, 2-port  $            790.00 TW
SM12DP2XA-SA Managed Fiber Switch, 12-port 100/1000  SFP, 2-port  $            790.00 TW
SM12DP2XA-UK Managed Fiber Switch, 12-port 100/1000  SFP, 2-port  $            790.00 TW
SM16TAT2SA-BR Smart Managed PoE+ Switch, 16-port Gigabit PoE+, 2-port  $            650.00 TW
SM16TAT2SA-EU Smart Managed PoE+ Switch, 16-port Gigabit PoE+, 2-port  $            650.00 TW
SM16TAT2SA-JP Smart Managed PoE+ Switch, 16-port Gigabit PoE+, 2-port  $            650.00 TW
SM16TAT2SA-LA Smart Managed PoE+ Switch, 16-port Gigabit PoE+, 2-port  $            650.00 TW
SM16TAT2SA-NA Smart Managed PoE+ Switch, 16-port Gigabit PoE+, 2-port  $            650.00 TW
SM16TAT2SA-OZ Smart Managed PoE+ Switch, 16-port Gigabit PoE+, 2-port  $            650.00 TW
SM16TAT2SA-SA Smart Managed PoE+ Switch, 16-port Gigabit PoE+, 2-port  $            650.00 TW
SM16TAT2SA-UK Smart Managed PoE+ Switch, 16-port Gigabit PoE+, 2-port  $            650.00 TW
SM24DP4XA-BR Managed Fiber Aggregation Switch, 20-port 100/1000 SFP,   $         1,590.00 TW
SM24DP4XA-EU Managed Fiber Aggregation Switch, 20-port 100/1000 SFP,   $         1,590.00 TW
SM24DP4XA-JP Managed Fiber Aggregation Switch, 20-port 100/1000 SFP,   $         1,590.00 TW
SM24DP4XA-LA Managed Fiber Aggregation Switch, 20-port 100/1000 SFP,   $         1,590.00 TW
SM24DP4XA-NA Managed Fiber Aggregation Switch, 20-port 100/1000 SFP,   $         1,590.00 TW
SM24DP4XA-OZ Managed Fiber Aggregation Switch, 20-port 100/1000 SFP,   $         1,590.00 TW
SM24DP4XA-SA Managed Fiber Aggregation Switch, 20-port 100/1000 SFP,   $         1,590.00 TW
SM24DP4XA-UK Managed Fiber Aggregation Switch, 20-port 100/1000 SFP,   $         1,590.00 TW
SM24T6DPA-BR MANAGED SWITCH, 20-PORT GIGABIT + 4 SFP/RJ COMBO +  $            570.00 TW
SM24T6DPA-EU MANAGED SWITCH, 20-PORT GIGABIT + 4 SFP/RJ COMBO +  $            570.00 TW
SM24T6DPA-JP MANAGED SWITCH, 20-PORT GIGABIT + 4 SFP/RJ COMBO +  $            570.00 TW
SM24T6DPA-LA MANAGED SWITCH, 20-PORT GIGABIT + 4 SFP/RJ COMBO +  $            570.00 TW
SM24T6DPA-NA MANAGED SWITCH, 20-PORT GIGABIT + 4 SFP/RJ COMBO +  $            570.00 TW
SM24T6DPA-OZ MANAGED SWITCH, 20-PORT GIGABIT + 4 SFP/RJ COMBO +  $            570.00 TW
SM24T6DPA-SA MANAGED SWITCH, 20-PORT GIGABIT + 4 SFP/RJ COMBO +  $            570.00 TW
SM24T6DPA-UK MANAGED SWITCH, 20-PORT GIGABIT + 4 SFP/RJ COMBO +  $            570.00 TW
SM24TAT2SA-BR Smart Managed PoE+ Switch, 24-port Gigabit PoE+, 2-port  $            750.00 TW



SM24TAT2SA-EU Smart Managed PoE+ Switch, 24-port Gigabit PoE+, 2-port  $            750.00 TW
SM24TAT2SA-JP Smart Managed PoE+ Switch, 24-port Gigabit PoE+, 2-port  $            750.00 TW
SM24TAT2SA-LA Smart Managed PoE+ Switch, 24-port Gigabit PoE+, 2-port  $            750.00 TW
SM24TAT2SA-NA Smart Managed PoE+ Switch, 24-port Gigabit PoE+, 2-port  $            750.00 TW
SM24TAT2SA-OZ Smart Managed PoE+ Switch, 24-port Gigabit PoE+, 2-port  $            750.00 TW
SM24TAT2SA-SA Smart Managed PoE+ Switch, 24-port Gigabit PoE+, 2-port  $            750.00 TW
SM24TAT2SA-UK Smart Managed PoE+ Switch, 24-port Gigabit PoE+, 2-port  $            750.00 TW
SM24TAT4XB-BR 24-port Gigabit PoE+ with (4) 1G/10G SFP+, 370Watt  $         1,395.00 TW
SM24TAT4XB-EU 24-port Gigabit PoE+ with (4) 1G/10G SFP+, 370Watt  $         1,395.00 TW
SM24TAT4XB-JP 24-port Gigabit PoE+ with (4) 1G/10G SFP+, 370Watt  $         1,395.00 TW
SM24TAT4XB-LA 24-port Gigabit PoE+ with (4) 1G/10G SFP+, 370Watt  $         1,395.00 TW
SM24TAT4XB-NA 24-port Gigabit PoE+ with (4) 1G/10G SFP+, 370Watt  $         1,395.00 TW
SM24TAT4XB-OZ 24-port Gigabit PoE+ with (4) 1G/10G SFP+, 370Watt  $         1,395.00 TW
SM24TAT4XB-SA 24-port Gigabit PoE+ with (4) 1G/10G SFP+, 370Watt  $         1,395.00 TW
SM24TAT4XB-UK 24-port Gigabit PoE+ with (4) 1G/10G SFP+, 370Watt  $         1,395.00 TW
SM24TBT2DPA-2XPS-BR Managed PoE++ Switch, 24-port 10/100/1000Base-T PoE++  $         2,900.00 TW
SM24TBT2DPA-2XPS-EU Managed PoE++ Switch, 24-port 10/100/1000Base-T PoE++  $         2,900.00 TW
SM24TBT2DPA-2XPS-JP Managed PoE++ Switch, 24-port 10/100/1000Base-T PoE++  $         2,900.00 TW
SM24TBT2DPA-2XPS-LA Managed PoE++ Switch, 24-port 10/100/1000Base-T PoE++  $         2,900.00 TW
SM24TBT2DPA-2XPS-NA Managed PoE++ Switch, 24-port 10/100/1000Base-T PoE++  $         2,900.00 TW
SM24TBT2DPA-2XPS-OZ Managed PoE++ Switch, 24-port 10/100/1000Base-T PoE++  $         2,900.00 TW
SM24TBT2DPA-2XPS-SA Managed PoE++ Switch, 24-port 10/100/1000Base-T PoE++  $         2,900.00 TW
SM24TBT2DPA-2XPS-UK Managed PoE++ Switch, 24-port 10/100/1000Base-T PoE++  $         2,900.00 TW
SM24TBT2DPA-BR Managed PoE++ Switch, 24-port 10/100/1000 PoE++, 2  $         2,350.00 TW
SM24TBT2DPA-EU Managed PoE++ Switch, 24-port 10/100/1000 PoE++, 2  $         2,350.00 TW
SM24TBT2DPA-JP Managed PoE++ Switch, 24-port 10/100/1000 PoE++, 2  $         2,350.00 TW
SM24TBT2DPA-LA Managed PoE++ Switch, 24-port 10/100/1000 PoE++, 2  $         2,350.00 TW
SM24TBT2DPA-NA Managed PoE++ Switch, 24-port 10/100/1000 PoE++, 2  $         2,350.00 TW
SM24TBT2DPA-OZ Managed PoE++ Switch, 24-port 10/100/1000 PoE++, 2  $         2,350.00 TW
SM24TBT2DPA-SA Managed PoE++ Switch, 24-port 10/100/1000 PoE++, 2  $         2,350.00 TW
SM24TBT2DPA-UK Managed PoE++ Switch, 24-port 10/100/1000 PoE++, 2  $         2,350.00 TW
SM48TAT4XA-RP-BR 48-port Gigabit PoE+ with (4) 1G/10G SFP+, single AC P/S  $         2,950.00 TW



SM48TAT4XA-RP-EU 48-port Gigabit PoE+ with (4) 1G/10G SFP+, single AC P/S  $         2,950.00 TW
SM48TAT4XA-RP-JP 48-port Gigabit PoE+ with (4) 1G/10G SFP+, single AC P/S  $         2,950.00 TW
SM48TAT4XA-RP-LA 48-port Gigabit PoE+ with (4) 1G/10G SFP+, single AC P/S  $         2,950.00 TW
SM48TAT4XA-RP-NA 48-port Gigabit PoE+ with (4) 1G/10G SFP+, single AC P/S  $         2,950.00 TW
SM48TAT4XA-RP-OZ 48-port Gigabit PoE+ with (4) 1G/10G SFP+, single AC P/S  $         2,950.00 TW
SM48TAT4XA-RP-SA 48-port Gigabit PoE+ with (4) 1G/10G SFP+, single AC P/S  $         2,950.00 TW
SM48TAT4XA-RP-UK 48-port Gigabit PoE+ with (4) 1G/10G SFP+, single AC P/S  $         2,950.00 TW
SM4T4DPA-BR MANAGED SWITCH,4-PORT 10/100/1000B-T+4-  $            465.00 TW
SM4T4DPA-EU MANAGED SWITCH,4-PORT 10/100/1000B-T+4-  $            465.00 TW
SM4T4DPA-JP MANAGED SWITCH,4-PORT 10/100/1000B-T+4-  $            465.00 TW
SM4T4DPA-LA MANAGED SWITCH,4-PORT 10/100/1000B-T+4-  $            465.00 TW
SM4T4DPA-NA MANAGED SWITCH,4-PORT 10/100/1000B-T+4-  $            465.00 TW
SM4T4DPA-OZ MANAGED SWITCH,4-PORT 10/100/1000B-T+4-  $            465.00 TW
SM4T4DPA-SA MANAGED SWITCH,4-PORT 10/100/1000B-T+4-  $            465.00 TW
SM4T4DPA-UK MANAGED SWITCH,4-PORT 10/100/1000B-T+4-  $            465.00 TW
SM8TAT2SA-BR Smart Managed PoE+ Switch, 8-port Gigabit PoE+, 2-port  $            380.00 TW
SM8TAT2SA-DC Smart Managed PoE+ Switch, 8-port Gigabit PoE+, 2-port  $            395.00 TW
SM8TAT2SA-EU Smart Managed PoE+ Switch, 8-port Gigabit PoE+, 2-port  $            380.00 TW
SM8TAT2SA-JP Smart Managed PoE+ Switch, 8-port Gigabit PoE+, 2-port  $            380.00 TW
SM8TAT2SA-LA Smart Managed PoE+ Switch, 8-port Gigabit PoE+, 2-port  $            380.00 TW
SM8TAT2SA-NA Smart Managed PoE+ Switch, 8-port Gigabit PoE+, 2-port  $            380.00 TW
SM8TAT2SA-OZ Smart Managed PoE+ Switch, 8-port Gigabit PoE+, 2-port  $            380.00 TW
SM8TAT2SA-SA Smart Managed PoE+ Switch, 8-port Gigabit PoE+, 2-port  $            380.00 TW
SM8TAT2SA-UK Smart Managed PoE+ Switch, 8-port Gigabit PoE+, 2-port  $            380.00 TW
SPOEB1011-105-AR 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 PoE to 100BASE-FX, MM ST, 2KM with  $            340.00 TW
SPOEB1011-105-BR 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 PoE to 100BASE-FX, MM ST, 2KM with  $            340.00 TW
SPOEB1011-105-EU 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 PoE to 100BASE-FX, MM ST, 2KM with  $            340.00 TW
SPOEB1011-105-JP 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 PoE to 100BASE-FX, MM ST, 2KM with  $            340.00 TW
SPOEB1011-105-LA 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 PoE to 100BASE-FX, MM ST, 2KM with  $            340.00 TW
SPOEB1011-105-NA 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 PoE to 100BASE-FX, MM ST, 2KM with  $            340.00 TW
SPOEB1011-105-OZ 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 PoE to 100BASE-FX, MM ST, 2KM with  $            340.00 TW
SPOEB1011-105-SA 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 PoE to 100BASE-FX, MM ST, 2KM with  $            340.00 TW



SPOEB1011-105-UK 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 PoE to 100BASE-FX, MM ST, 2KM with  $            340.00 TW
SPOEB1013-105-AR 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 PoE to 100BASE-FX, MM SC, 2 KM  $            340.00 TW
SPOEB1013-105-BR 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 PoE to 100BASE-FX, MM SC, 2 KM  $            340.00 TW
SPOEB1013-105-EU 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 PoE to 100BASE-FX, MM SC, 2 KM  $            340.00 TW
SPOEB1013-105-JP 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 PoE to 100BASE-FX, MM SC, 2 KM  $            340.00 TW
SPOEB1013-105-LA 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 PoE to 100BASE-FX, MM SC, 2 KM  $            340.00 TW
SPOEB1013-105-NA 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 PoE to 100BASE-FX, MM SC, 2 KM  $            340.00 TW
SPOEB1013-105-OZ 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 PoE to 100BASE-FX, MM SC, 2 KM  $            340.00 TW
SPOEB1013-105-SA 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 PoE to 100BASE-FX, MM SC, 2 KM  $            340.00 TW
SPOEB1013-105-UK 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 PoE to 100BASE-FX, MM SC, 2 KM  $            340.00 TW
SPOEB1039-105-BR 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 PoE to 100BASE-FX, MM LC, 2 KM  $            375.00 TW
SPOEB1039-105-EU 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 PoE to 100BASE-FX, MM LC, 2 KM  $            375.00 TW
SPOEB1039-105-JP 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 PoE to 100BASE-FX, MM LC, 2 KM  $            375.00 TW
SPOEB1039-105-LA 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 PoE to 100BASE-FX, MM LC, 2 KM  $            375.00 TW
SPOEB1039-105-NA 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 PoE to 100BASE-FX, MM LC, 2 KM  $            375.00 TW
SPOEB1039-105-OZ 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 PoE to 100BASE-FX, MM LC, 2 KM  $            375.00 TW
SPOEB1039-105-SA 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 PoE to 100BASE-FX, MM LC, 2 KM  $            375.00 TW
SPOEB1039-105-UK 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 PoE to 100BASE-FX, MM LC, 2 KM  $            375.00 TW
SPOEB1040-105-AR 10/100BASE-TX PoE to OPEN SFP SLOT with -AR Pwr Supply  $            305.00 TW
SPOEB1040-105-BR 10/100BASE-TX PoE to OPEN SFP SLOT with -BR Pwr Supply  $            305.00 TW
SPOEB1040-105-EU 10/100BASE-TX PoE to OPEN SFP SLOT with -EU Pwr Supply  $            305.00 TW
SPOEB1040-105-JP 10/100BASE-TX PoE to OPEN SFP SLOT with -JP Pwr Supply  $            305.00 TW
SPOEB1040-105-LA 10/100BASE-TX PoE to OPEN SFP SLOT with -LA Pwr Supply  $            305.00 TW
SPOEB1040-105-NA 10/100BASE-TX PoE to OPEN SFP SLOT with -NA Pwr Supply  $            305.00 TW
SPOEB1040-105-OZ 10/100BASE-TX PoE to OPEN SFP SLOT with -OZ Pwr Supply  $            305.00 TW
SPOEB1040-105-SA 10/100BASE-TX PoE to OPEN SFP SLOT with -SA Pwr Supply  $            305.00 TW
SPOEB1040-105-UK 10/100BASE-TX PoE to OPEN SFP SLOT with -UK Pwr Supply  $            305.00 TW
SPS-2460-PS POWER SUPPLY- EXTERNAL POWER SUPPLY, CH2  $            220.00 TW
SPS-2460-SA POWER SUPPLY- EXTERNAL HIGH TEMP PWR SPLY,  $            225.00 TW
SPS-UA12DHT-BR PS, KIT, +12VDC, UNIV AC INPUT, 0C TO 70C- BR  $               44.00 US
SPS-UA12DHT-EU PS, KIT, +12VDC, UNIV AC INPUT, 0C TO 70C- EU  $               44.00 US
SPS-UA12DHT-JP PS, KIT, +12VDC, UNIV AC INPUT, 0C TO 70C- JP  $               44.00 US



SPS-UA12DHT-LA PS, KIT, +12VDC, UNIV AC INPUT, 0C TO 70C- LA  $               44.00 US
SPS-UA12DHT-NA PS, KIT, +12VDC, UNIV AC INPUT, 0C TO 70C- NA  $               44.00 US
SPS-UA12DHT-OZ PS, KIT, +12VDC, UNIV AC INPUT, 0C TO 70C- OZ  $               44.00 US
SPS-UA12DHT-SA PS, KIT, +12VDC, UNIV AC INPUT, 0C TO 70C- SA  $               44.00 US
SPS-UA12DHT-UK PS, KIT, +12VDC, UNIV AC INPUT, 0C TO 70C- UK  $               44.00 US
SRS2F3111-100-AR RS232/DB9 TO FX CONV ST MMF- AR  $            260.00 TW
SRS2F3111-100-BR RS232/DB9 TO FX CONV ST MMF- BR  $            260.00 TW
SRS2F3111-100-EU RS232/DB9 TO FX CONV ST MMF- EU  $            260.00 TW
SRS2F3111-100-JP RS232/DB9 TO FX CONV ST MMF- JP  $            260.00 TW
SRS2F3111-100-LA RS232/DB9 TO FX CONV ST MMF- LA  $            260.00 TW
SRS2F3111-100-NA RS232/DB9 TO FX CONV ST MMF- NA  $            260.00 TW
SRS2F3111-100-OZ RS232/DB9 TO FX CONV ST MMFF- OZ  $            260.00 TW
SRS2F3111-100-SA RS232/DB9 TO FX CONV ST MMF- SA  $            260.00 TW
SRS2F3111-100-UK RS232/DB9 TO FX CONV ST MMF- UK  $            260.00 TW
SRS2F3113-100-AR RS232/DB9 TO FX CONV SC MMF -AR  $            260.00 TW
SRS2F3113-100-BR RS232/DB9 TO FX CONV SC MMF -BR  $            260.00 TW
SRS2F3113-100-EU RS232/DB9 TO FX CONV SC MMF- EU  $            260.00 TW
SRS2F3113-100-JP RS232/DB9 TO FX CONV SC MMF- JP  $            260.00 TW
SRS2F3113-100-LA RS232/DB9 TO FX CONV SC MMF- LA  $            260.00 TW
SRS2F3113-100-NA RS232/DB9 TO FX CONV SC MMF- NA  $            260.00 TW
SRS2F3113-100-OZ RS232/DB9 TO FX CONV SC MMF- OZ  $            260.00 TW
SRS2F3113-100-SA RS232/DB9 TO FX CONV SC MMF- SA  $            260.00 TW
SRS2F3113-100-UK RS232/DB9 TO FX CONV SC MMF- UK  $            260.00 TW
SRS2F3114-100-EU RS232/DB9 TO FX CONV SC SMF- EU  $            565.00 TW
SRS2F3114-100-JP RS232/DB9 TO FX CONV SC SMF- JP  $            565.00 TW
SRS2F3114-100-LA RS232/DB9 TO FX CONV SC SMF- LA  $            565.00 TW
SRS2F3114-100-NA RS232/DB9 TO FX CONV SC SM-F NA  $            565.00 TW
SRS2F3114-100-OZ RS232/DB9 TO FX CONV SC SMF- OZ  $            565.00 TW
SRS2F3114-100-SA RS232/DB9 TO FX CONV SC SMF- SA  $            565.00 TW
SRS2F3114-100-UK RS232/DB9 TO FX CONV SC SMF- UK  $            565.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR1 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+, 10GBASE-LR, 10.3G, SM LC, 1310nm,  $            475.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR1M TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-LR, 1G/10G,  $            475.00 TW



TN-10GSFP-LR1T TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 10GBASE-LR, 10.3G, SM, Duplex LC,  $         1,095.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-LR, 1G/10G,  $         1,395.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D21 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D22 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D23 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D24 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D25 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D26 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D27 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D28 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D29 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D30 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D31 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D32 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D33 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D34 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D35 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D36 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D37 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D38 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D39 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D40 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D41 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D42 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D43 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D44 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D45 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D46 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D47 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D48 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D49 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D50 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW



TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D51 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D52 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D53 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D54 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D55 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D56 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D57 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D58 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D59 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR4M-D60 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-LX/10GBASE-ER, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-C47 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,450.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-C49 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,450.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-C51 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,450.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-C53 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,450.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-C55 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,450.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-C57 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,450.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-C59 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,450.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-C61 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,450.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D21 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D22 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D23 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D24 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D25 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D26 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D27 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D28 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D29 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D30 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D31 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D32 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D33 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW



TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D34 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D35 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D36 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D37 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D38 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D39 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D40 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D41 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D42 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D43 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D44 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D45 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D46 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D47 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D48 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D49 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D50 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D51 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D52 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D53 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D54 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D55 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D56 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D57 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D58 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D59 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-D60 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-ZX/10GBASE-ZR, 1G/10G,  $         2,850.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-SR TRANSCEIVER- SFP+, 10GBASE-SR, 10.3G, MM LC, 850nm,  $            290.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-SRM TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 1000Base-SX/10GBASE-SR, MM   $            290.00 TW
TN-10GSFP-SRT TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, 10GBASE-SR, 10.3G, MM, Duplex LC,  $            595.00 CN
TN-CWDM-10G-1270-40 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+, CC, 10GBASE-ER, 10.3G, SM LC,  $         1,450.00 TW
TN-CWDM-10G-1290-40 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+, CC, 10GBASE-ER, 10.3G, SM LC,  $         1,450.00 TW



TN-CWDM-10G-1310-40 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+, CC, 10GBASE-ER, 10.3G, SM LC,  $         1,450.00 TW
TN-CWDM-10G-1330-40 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+, CC, 10GBASE-ER, 10.3G, SM LC,  $         1,450.00 TW
TN-CWDM-10G-1350-40 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+, CC, 10GBASE-ER, 10.3G, SM LC,  $         1,450.00 TW
TN-CWDM-10G-1370-40 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+, CC, 10GBASE-ER, 10.3G, SM LC,  $         1,450.00 TW
TN-CWDM-10G-1470-40 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+,CC,10GBASE-ER,10.3G,SM  $         1,450.00 TW
TN-CWDM-10G-1470-80 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+,CC,10GBASE-ZR,10.3G,SM  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-CWDM-10G-1490-40 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+,CC,10GBASE-ER,10.3G,SM  $         1,450.00 TW
TN-CWDM-10G-1490-80 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+,CC,10GBASE-ZR,10.3G,SM  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-CWDM-10G-1510-40 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+,CC,10GBASE-ER,10.3G,SM  $         1,450.00 TW
TN-CWDM-10G-1510-80 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+,CC,10GBASE-ZR,10.3G,SM  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-CWDM-10G-1530-40 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+,CC,10GBASE-ER,10.3G,SM  $         1,450.00 TW
TN-CWDM-10G-1530-80 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+,CC,10GBASE-ZR,10.3G,SM  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-CWDM-10G-1550-40 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+,CC,10GBASE-ER,10.3G,SM  $         1,450.00 TW
TN-CWDM-10G-1550-80 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+,CC,10GBASE-ZR,10.3G,SM  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-CWDM-10G-1570-40 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+,CC,10GBASE-ER,10.3G,SM  $         1,450.00 TW
TN-CWDM-10G-1570-80 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+,CC,10GBASE-ZR,10.3G,SM  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-CWDM-10G-1590-40 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+,CC,10GBASE-ER,10.3G,SM  $         1,450.00 TW
TN-CWDM-10G-1590-80 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+,CC,10GBASE-ZR,10.3G,SM  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-CWDM-10G-1610-40 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+,CC,10GBASE-ER,10.3G,SM  $         1,450.00 TW
TN-CWDM-10G-1610-80 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+,CC,10GBASE-ZR,10.3G,SM  $         1,950.00 TW
TN-CWDM-SFP-1270 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000BASE-LX, 1270NM, SM LC,  $            595.00 TW
TN-CWDM-SFP-1290 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000BASE-LX, 1290NM, SM LC,  $            595.00 TW
TN-CWDM-SFP-1310 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000BASE-LX, 1310NM, SM LC,  $            595.00 TW
TN-CWDM-SFP-1330 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000BASE-LX, 1330NM, SM LC,  $            595.00 TW
TN-CWDM-SFP-1350 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000BASE-LX, 1350NM, SM LC,  $            595.00 TW
TN-CWDM-SFP-1370 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000BASE-LX, 1370NM, SM LC,  $            595.00 TW
TN-CWDM-SFP-1390 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000BASE-LX, 1390NM, SM LC,  $            595.00 TW
TN-CWDM-SFP-1410 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000BASE-LX, 1410NM, SM LC,  $            595.00 TW
TN-CWDM-SFP-1430 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000BASE-LX, 1430NM, SM LC,  $            595.00 TW
TN-CWDM-SFP-1450 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000BASE-LX, 1450NM, SM LC,  $            595.00 TW
TN-CWDM-SFP-1470 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000BASE-LX, 1470NM, SM LC,  $            595.00 TW
TN-CWDM-SFP-1490 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000BASE-LX, 1490NM, SM LC,  $            595.00 TW



TN-CWDM-SFP-1510 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000BASE-LX, 1510NM, SM LC,  $            595.00 TW
TN-CWDM-SFP-1530 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000BASE-LX, 1530NM, SM LC,  $            595.00 TW
TN-CWDM-SFP-1550 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000BASE-LX, 1550NM, SM LC,  $            595.00 TW
TN-CWDM-SFP-1570 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000BASE-LX, 1570NM, SM LC,  $            595.00 TW
TN-CWDM-SFP-1590 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000BASE-LX, 1590NM, SM LC,  $            595.00 TW
TN-CWDM-SFP-1610 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000BASE-LX, 1610NM, SM LC,  $            595.00 TW
TN-EOT-CO TRANSCEIVER - SFP, Ethernet Extender, Server, RJ-45, 3.3V,  $            210.00 TW
TN-EOT-RT TRANSCEIVER - SFP, Ethernet Extender, CPE, RJ-45, 3.3V, -  $            210.00 TW
TN-GLC-BX-D TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000B-BX, 1490TX/1310RX, 10KM,  $            145.00 TW
TN-GLC-BX-D-120 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,CC,1000BASE-BX,1550TX/1490RX,SM  $            850.00 TW
TN-GLC-BX-D-20 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000B-BX, 1490/1310NM, 20M,  $            290.00 TW
TN-GLC-BX-D-40 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000B-BX, 1490TX/1310RX, 40KM,  $            450.00 TW
TN-GLC-BX-D-80 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,CC,1000BASE-BX,1550TX/1490RX,SM  $            650.00 TW
TN-GLC-BX-D-INT SFP, CC, 1000BASE-BX-D, SMF, TX1490nm/1310nm, 20KM  $               35.00 
TN-GLC-BX-U TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000B-BX, 1310TX/1490RX, 10KM,  $            145.00 TW
TN-GLC-BX-U-120 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,CC,1000BASE-BX,1490TX/1550RX,SM  $            850.00 TW
TN-GLC-BX-U-20 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000B-BX, 1310/1490NM, 20M,  $            290.00 TW
TN-GLC-BX-U-40 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000B-BX, 1310TX/1490RX, 40KM,  $            450.00 TW
TN-GLC-BX-U-80 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,CC,1000BASE-BX,1490TX/1550RX,SM  $            650.00 TW
TN-GLC-BX-U-INT SFP, CC, 1000BASE-BX-D, SMF, TX1310nm/1490nm, 20KM  $               35.00 
TN-GLC-FE-100BX-D TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 100B-BX, 1550TX/1310RX, 10KM,  $            195.00 TW
TN-GLC-FE-100BX-D-40 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 100BASE-BX, 1550TX/1310RX,  $            245.00 TW
TN-GLC-FE-100BX-U TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 100B-BX, 1310TX/1550RX, 10KM,  $            195.00 TW
TN-GLC-FE-100BX-U-40 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 100BASE-BX, 1310TX/1550RX,  $            245.00 TW
TN-GLC-FE-100EX-RGD TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 100base-FX, 1310nm, SM LC, 40Km,  $            290.00 TW
TN-GLC-FE-100FX TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 100BASE-FX, MM LC, 2KM, 3.3V  $               65.00 TW
TN-GLC-FE-100FX-RGD TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 100BASE-FX, 155M, MM LC,  $            150.00 TW
TN-GLC-FE-100LX TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 100BASE-FX, SM LC, 10KM, 3.3V  $               95.00 TW
TN-GLC-FE-100LX-RGD TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 100BASE-FX, 155M, SM LC,  $            205.00 TW
TN-GLC-GE-100FX TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 100BASE-FX, MM LC, 2KM, 3.3V  $            145.00 TW
TN-GLC-LH-SM TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000BASE-LX, SM LC, 10KM, 3.3V  $               65.00 TW
TN-GLC-LH-SMD TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000BASE-LX, 1310NM, SM LC,  $               68.00 TW



TN-GLC-LH-SMD-PK TRANSCEIVER - SFP, CC, 1000base-LX, 1310nm, SM LC,  $         1,292.00 TW
TN-GLC-LH-SM-PK TRANSCEIVER - SFP, CC, 1000base-LX, 1310nm, SM LC,  $         1,235.00 TW
TN-GLC-LHX-SM TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000BASE-LX, 1.25G, SM LC, 40KM,  $            245.00 TW
TN-GLC-LHX-SM-RGD TRANSCEIVER- SFP,CC,1000base-LX,1310nm, SM  $            260.00 TW
TN-GLC-LX-SM-RGD TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000BASE-LX, 1.25G, SM LC,  $               72.00 TW
TN-GLC-SX-MM TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000BASE-SX, MM LC, 550M, 3.3V  $               55.00 TW
TN-GLC-SX-MM-2K TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000BASE-SX, EXT MM LC, 2KM,  $               70.00 TW
TN-GLC-SX-MM-2K-RGD TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000base-SX, 1310nm, MM LC,  $               80.00 TW
TN-GLC-SX-MMD TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000B-SX, 850NM, MM LC,  $               55.00 TW
TN-GLC-SX-MM-PK TRANSCEIVER - SFP, CC, 1000BASE-SX, MM LC, 550M, 3.3V,  $         1,045.00 TW
TN-GLC-SX-MM-RGD TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000BASE-SX, 1.25G, MM LC,  $               60.00 TW
TN-GLC-T TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000BASE-T, RJ-45, 100M, 3.3V  $               60.00 TW
TN-GLC-T-MG TRANSCEIVER- SFP, Cisco Compatible, 10/100/1000BASE-T,  $               80.00 TW
TN-GLC-T-PK SFP, CC, 1000BASE-T, RJ-45, 100M, Pack of 20  $         1,140.00 TW
TN-GLC-ZX-SM TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000BASE-LX, SM LC, 80KM, 3.3V  $            370.00 TW
TN-GLC-ZX-SM-12 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000BASE-LX, 1550NM, 1.25G, SM  $            430.00 TW
TN-GLC-ZX-SM-15 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,CC, 1000BASE-LX,1550NM, 1.25G, SM  $            490.00 TW
TN-GLC-ZX-SM-RGD TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1000BASE-LX, 1.25G, SM LC,  $            390.00 TW
TN-J4858C TRANSCEIVER- SFP, HP COMPATIBLE,1000BASE-  $               95.00 TW
TN-J4859C TRANSCEIVER- SFP,HP COMPATIBLE,1000BASE-  $            140.00 TW
TN-J9150A TRANSCEIVER- SFP+,HP Compatible,10GBASE-  $            175.00 TW
TN-J9151A TRANSCEIVER- SFP+, HP COM,10GBASE-LR,10.3G,SM  $            295.00 TW
TN-J9152A TRANSCEIVER- SFP+, HP Compatible, 10GBASE-LRM, 10.3G,  $            185.00 TW
TN-J9153A TRANSCEIVER- SFP+, HP COM,10GBASE-ER,10.3G,SM  $            825.00 TW
TN-JD092B TRANSCEIVER- SFP+, HP Compatible, 10GBASE-SR, 10.3G,  $            175.00 TW
TN-JD093B TRANSCEIVER- SFP+, HP Compatible, 10GBASE-LRM, 10.3G,  $            185.00 TW
TN-JD094B TRANSCEIVER- SFP+, HP Compatible, 10GBASE-LR, 10.3G,  $            295.00 TW
TN-QSFP-100G-CWDM4 QSFP28, CC, 100GBASE-CWDM4, 2km, SM LC,  $         1,450.00 CN
TN-QSFP-100G-LR4 QSFP28, CC, 100GBASE-LR4, 10km, SM LC,  $         2,950.00 CN
TN-QSFP-100G-SR4 QSFP28, CC, 100GBASE-SR4, 100/70m, MM MPO, 850nm,  $            550.00 CN
TN-QSFP-40G-IR4 QSFP+, CC, 40GBASE-IR, 2km, SM LC,  $         1,050.00 CN
TN-QSFP-40G-LR4 QSFP+, CC, 40G BASE-LR4, 10KM, SM LC, 1271. 1291, 1311,  $         1,450.00 TW



TN-QSFP-40G-LR4-3 QSFP+, CC, 40G BASE-LR4, 30KM, SM LC, 1271, 1291, 1310,  $         2,250.00 TW
TN-QSFP-40G-SR4 QSFP+, CC, 40G BASE-SR4, MM MPO, 850nm, 3.3V, DMI  $            375.00 TW
TN-QSFP-40G-SR-BD QSFP+, CC, 40GBASE-SR-BD, 150m/100m, MM LC, 850 -  $            690.00 CN
TN-SFP-10/25G-LR-S SFP28,Cisco Compatible, 10/25GBASE-LR, 10km, SM LC,  $            750.00 
TN-SFP-10G-D-10 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+,CC,10GBASE-  $            450.00 TW
TN-SFP-10G-D-20 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+,CC,10GBASE-  $            650.00 TW
TN-SFP-10G-D-40 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+,CC,10GBASE-  $            950.00 TW
TN-SFP-10G-D-60 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+, CC, 10GBASE-ER, 10.3G, SM  $         1,250.00 TW
TN-SFP-10G-D-80 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, CC, 10GBASE-ZR, 10.3G, SM Simplex  $         2,900.00 TW
TN-SFP-10G-ER TRANSCEIVER- SFP+, CC, 10GBASE-ER, 10.3G, 1550nm, SM  $            825.00 TW
TN-SFP-10G-LR TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 10GBASE-LR, 1310nm, 10.3G, SM  $            295.00 TW
TN-SFP-10G-LRM TRANSCEIVER- SFP+, CC, 10GBASE-LRM, 1310nm, 10.3G,  $            445.00 TW
TN-SFP-10G-LR-PK TRANSCEIVER - SFP+,CC, 10GBASE-LR, 10.3G, SM  $         5,605.00 TW
TN-SFP-10G-SR TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 10GBASE-SR, 850nm, 10.3G, MM  $            175.00 TW
TN-SFP-10G-SR-PK TRANSCEIVER - SFP+,CC, 10GBASE-SR, 10.3G, MM  $         3,325.00 TW
TN-SFP-10G-T SFP+, CC, 10GBASE-T, RJ-45, 30M, 3.3V  $            295.00 
TN-SFP-10G-U-10 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+,CC,10GBASE-  $            450.00 TW
TN-SFP-10G-U-20 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+,CC,10GBASE-  $            650.00 TW
TN-SFP-10G-U-40 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+,CC,10GBASE-  $            950.00 TW
TN-SFP-10G-U-60 TRANSCEIVER- SFP+, CC, 10GBASE-ER, 10.3G, SM  $         1,250.00 TW
TN-SFP-10G-U-80 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, CC, 10GBASE-ZR, 10.3G, SM Simplex  $         2,900.00 TW
TN-SFP-10G-ZR TRANSCEIVER- SFP+,CC, 10GBASE-ZR, 10.3G, SM  $         1,195.00 TW
TN-SFP-10G-ZR-10 TRANSCEIVER - SFP+, CC, 10GBASE-ZR, 10.3G, SM Simplex  $         2,650.00 TW
TN-SFP-GE-100FX TRANSCEIVER - SFP, 100Base-FX for 1000Base-X, Duplex LC,  $            155.00 TW
TN-SFP-GE-L TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, DD, 1000BASE-LX, SM LC, 10KM,  $               72.00 TW
TN-SFP-GE-L-C SFP, CC, 1000Base-LX, 1.25Gbps, 1310nm, SM, Duplex  $            280.00 TW
TN-SFP-GE-S TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, DD,1000BASE-SX, MM LC, 550M,  $               60.00 TW
TN-SFP-GE-S-C SFP, CC, 1000Base-SX, 1.25Gbps, 850nm, MM, Duplex LC,  $            160.00 
TN-SFP-GE-T TRANSCEIVER- SFP,CC, 1000BASE-T, 1.25G, RJ-45, 100M,  $               90.00 TW
TN-SFP-GE-Z TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, DD, 1000BASE-LX, SM LC, 80M,  $            390.00 TW
TN-SFP-GE-Z-C SFP, CC, 1000Base-ZX, 1.25Gbps, 1550nm, SM, Duplex LC,  $            830.00 
TN-SFP-LX1 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, LX, 1.25GIG, FIBER, LC, 10KM, W/DMI  $            165.00 TW



TN-SFP-LX16 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, LX, 1.25GIG, FIBER, LC, 160KM  $            950.00 TW
TN-SFP-LX1T TRANSCEIVER- SFP, 1000B-LX, 1.25G, SM LC, 10KM, 3.3V,  $            195.00 TW
TN-SFP-LX20 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, 1.25G, 1550NM, DUPLEX, SM LC,  $         2,600.00 TW
TN-SFP-LX3 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, LX, 1.25GIG, FIBER, LC, 30KM, W/DMI  $            375.00 TW
TN-SFP-LX8 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, LX, 1.25GIG, FIBER, LC, 80KM  $            545.00 TW
TN-SFP-LX8-C27 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,GIG E,LX,CWDM,1270NM,SM  $            595.00 TW
TN-SFP-LX8-C29 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,GIG E,LX,CWDM,1290NM,SM  $            595.00 TW
TN-SFP-LX8-C31 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,GIG E,LX,CWDM,1310NM,SM  $            595.00 TW
TN-SFP-LX8-C33 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,GIG E,LX,CWDM,1330NM,SM  $            595.00 TW
TN-SFP-LX8-C35 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,GIG E,LX,CWDM,1350NM,SM  $            595.00 TW
TN-SFP-LX8-C37 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,GIG E,LX,CWDM,1370NM,SM  $            595.00 TW
TN-SFP-LX8-C39 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,GIG E,LX,CWDM,1390NM,SM  $            595.00 TW
TN-SFP-LX8-C41 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,GIG E,LX,CWDM,1410NM,SM  $            595.00 TW
TN-SFP-LX8-C43 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,GIG E,LX,CWDM,1430NM,SM  $            595.00 TW
TN-SFP-LX8-C45 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,GIG E,LX,CWDM,1450NM,SM  $            595.00 TW
TN-SFP-LX8-C47 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,GIG E,LX,CWDM,1470NM,SM  $            595.00 TW
TN-SFP-LX8-C49 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,GIG E,LX,CWDM,1490NM,SM  $            595.00 TW
TN-SFP-LX8-C51 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,GIG E,LX,CWDM.1510NM,SM  $            595.00 TW
TN-SFP-LX8-C53 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,GIG E,LX,CWDM,1530NM,SM  $            595.00 TW
TN-SFP-LX8-C55 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,GIG E,LX,CWDM,1550NM,SM  $            595.00 TW
TN-SFP-LX8-C57 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,GIG E,LX,CWDM,1570NM,SM  $            595.00 TW
TN-SFP-LX8-C59 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,GIG E,LX,CWDM,1590NM,SM  $            595.00 TW
TN-SFP-LX8-C61 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,GIG E,LX,CWDM,1610NM,SM  $            595.00 TW
TN-SFP-LXB11 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,1000BASE-LX, 1310TX/1550RX, SM LC,  $            250.00 TW
TN-SFP-LXB11T TRANSCEIVER- SFP, 1000B-BX, 1310TX/1550RX, 10KM,  $            310.00 TW
TN-SFP-LXB12 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,1000Base-LX, 1550TX/1310/RX, SM LC,  $            275.00 TW
TN-SFP-LXB12T TRANSCEIVER- SFP, 1000B-BX, 1550TX/1310RX, 10KM,  $            345.00 TW
TN-SFP-LXB21 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,1000Base-  $            360.00 TW
TN-SFP-LXB22 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,1000Base-  $            395.00 TW
TN-SFP-LXB41 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,1000Base-  $            650.00 TW
TN-SFP-LXB42 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,1000Base-  $            650.00 TW
TN-SFP-LXB81 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,1000Base-BX,1510TX/1590RX,SM  $         1,250.00 TW



TN-SFP-LXB82 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,1000BASE,1590TX/1510RX,SM  $         1,250.00 TW
TN-SFP-OC3M TRANSCEIVER-  $            145.00 TW
TN-SFP-OC3MB1 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, 100BASE-FX, 1310TX/1550RX, MM, SC,  $            195.00 TW
TN-SFP-OC3MB2 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, 100BASE-FX, 1550TX/1310RX, MM, SC,  $            195.00 TW
TN-SFP-OC3S TRANSCEIVER-  $            195.00 TW
TN-SFP-OC3S3 TRANSCEIVER-  $            245.00 TW
TN-SFP-OC3S8 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, 100BASE-FX, 1550TX/1310RX, SM LC,  $            575.00 TW
TN-SFP-OC3S8-C27 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,OC3/FE,CWDM,1270NM,SM  $            590.00 TW
TN-SFP-OC3S8-C29 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,OC3/FE,CWDM,1290NM,SM  $            590.00 TW
TN-SFP-OC3S8-C31 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,OC3/FE,CWDM,1310NM,SM  $            590.00 TW
TN-SFP-OC3S8-C33 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,OC3/FE,CWDM,1330NM,SM  $            590.00 TW
TN-SFP-OC3S8-C35 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,OC3/FE,CWDM,1350NM,SM  $            590.00 TW
TN-SFP-OC3S8-C37 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,OC3/FE,CWDM,1370NM,SM  $            590.00 TW
TN-SFP-OC3S8-C39 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,OC3/FE,CWDM,1390NM,SM  $            590.00 TW
TN-SFP-OC3S8-C41 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,OC3/FE,CWDM,1410NM,SM  $            590.00 TW
TN-SFP-OC3S8-C43 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,OC3/FE,CWDM,1430NM,SM  $            590.00 TW
TN-SFP-OC3S8-C45 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,OC3/FE,CWDM,1450NM,SM  $            590.00 TW
TN-SFP-OC3S8-C47 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,OC3/FE,CWDM,1470NM,SM  $            590.00 TW
TN-SFP-OC3S8-C49 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,OC3/FE,CWDM,1490NM,SM  $            590.00 TW
TN-SFP-OC3S8-C51 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,OC3/FE,CWDM,1510NM,SM  $            590.00 TW
TN-SFP-OC3S8-C53 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,OC3/FE,CWDM,1530NM,SM  $            590.00 TW
TN-SFP-OC3S8-C55 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,OC3/FE,CWDM,1550NM,SM  $            590.00 TW
TN-SFP-OC3S8-C57 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,OC3/FE,CWDM,1570NM,SM  $            590.00 TW
TN-SFP-OC3S8-C59 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,OC3/FE,CWDM,1590NM,SM  $            590.00 TW
TN-SFP-OC3S8-C61 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,OC3/FE,CWDM,1610NM,SM  $            590.00 TW
TN-SFP-OC3SB21 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,100BFX,1310TX/1550RX  $            205.00 TW
TN-SFP-OC3SB22 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,100BFX,1550TX/1310RX  $            205.00 TW
TN-SFP-SX TRANSCEIVER- SFP, 850NM, SX, 1.25GIG, FIBER, LC  $               55.00 TW
TN-SFP-SXB1 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,1000BASE-SX,1310TX/1550RX, MM  $            275.00 TW
TN-SFP-SXB2 TRANSCEIVER- SFP,1000BASE-SX,1550TX/1310RX, MM,  $            275.00 TW
TN-SFP-SX-PK SFP, MSA, 1000BASE-SX, 1.25Gbps, 850nm, MM LC, 550m,  $         1,045.00 TW
TN-SFP-T-MG TRANSCEIVER- SFP, SGMII, 10/100/1000Base-T. RJ-45, 3.3V  $            160.00 TW



TN-SFP-TX TRANSCEIVER- SFP, 100Base-TX, RJ-45, 3.3V  $            205.00 TW
TN-USB3-SFP-01 USB3.0 TO 100/1000BASE-X ETHERNET SFP  $            295.00 TW
TN-USB3-SX-01(LC) USB3.0 TO 1000BASE-SX ETHERNET LC MM 3.3V  $            380.00 TW
TN-USB3-SX-01(SC) USB3.0 TO 1000BASE-SX ETHERNET SC MM 3.3V  $            340.00 TW
TN-USB-FX-01(LC) MEDIA CONVERTER- USB2.0 to 100Base-FX Ethernet MM  $            235.00 TW
TN-USB-FX-01(SC) MEDIA CONVERTER- USB2.0 to 100Base-FX Ethernet MM  $            195.00 TW
TN-USB-FX-01(SFP) MEDIA CONVERTER- USB2.0 to 100Base-FX Ethernet SFP  $            160.00 TW
USBC-AM-DC CABLE-USB2.0 Cable Male to Barrel Connector Power Plug  $               15.00 US
WMBD BRACKET- DIN RAIL VERT WALL MOUNT KIT  $               10.00 US
WMBD-F BRACKET- DIN RAIL FLAT WALL MOUNT KIT  $               10.00 US
WMBD-FS BRACKET- DIN RAIL FLAT WALL SM MNT KIT  $               10.00 US
WMB-EDCA Wall Mount Bracket for Enclosure Door Contact Alarm  $               15.00 US
WMBH-01 Wall Mount Brackets, for SISPM, SISTG, SISTP  $               30.00 TW
WMBL BRACKET- WALL MOUNT KIT LONG  $               10.00 US
WMBM BRACKET- WALL MOUNT BRACKET KIT MINI (WMBM)  $               22.00 US
WMBP BRACKET- WALL MOUNT KIT 4.436 INCHES  $               10.00 US
WMBS BRACKET- WALL MOUNT KIT SHORT  $               10.00 US
WMBV BRACKET- VERTICAL WALL MOUNT KIT  $               10.00 US
WVDC-50 WANWorX Data Center 50  $       14,129.64 TW
WVDC-50-C1 WANWorX Data Center 50-C1  $       15,209.64 TW
WVDC-50-F WANWorX Data Center 50-F1  $       16,289.64 TW
WVDC-60 WANWorX Data Center 60  $       17,365.32 TW
WVDC-60-C1 WANWorX Data Center 60-C1  $       18,445.32 TW
WVDC-60-C1F1 WANWorX Data Center 60-C1F1  $       20,605.32 TW
WVDC-60-C2 WANWorX Data Center 60-C2  $       19,525.32 TW
WVDC-60-F WANWorX Data Center 60-F1  $       19,525.32 TW
WVDC-60-F2 WANWorX Data Center 60-F2  $       21,685.32 TW
WVDCA-30 WANWorX Data Center 30  $         9,380.88 TW
WVDCA-40 WANWorX Data Center 40  $       10,980.88 TW
WVDCB-10 WANWorX Data Center 10  $         4,955.04 TW
WVDCB-20 WANWorX Data Center 20  $         6,838.56 TW
WVRA-40 WANworX Remote 40  $         8,338.56 TW



WVRA-50 WANworX Remote 50  $       10,258.56 TW
WVRA-60 WANworX Remote 60  $       12,559.68 TW
WVRA-70 WANworX Remote 70  $       13,519.68 TW
WVRB-10 WANworX Remote 10  $         3,288.00 TW
WVRB-20 WANworX Remote 20  $         4,404.48 TW
WVRB-30 WANworX Remote 30  $         6,078.72 TW
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